
Bateau Code Cub Code bateau Nom Prénom
K1DM24 200 0108 CKC VALLEE DE L'AIN 0108;31;174262; DUPRAS PHENICIA
K1HC 200 0108 CKC VALLEE DE L'AIN 0108;10;415068; VAREY JULIEN
C1HM55 200 0203 ST QUENTIN CK 0203;52;063124; GRENIER MICHEL
K1DM45 200 0203 ST QUENTIN CK 0203;33;242963; CHEVIET CAROLE
K1HC 200 0203 ST QUENTIN CK 0203;10;352006; GOURLIN BASILE
K1HJ 200 0203 ST QUENTIN CK 0203;11;260473; LAURENCE LOUIS
K2HJ 200 0203 ST QUENTIN CK 0203;77;260473;348301; LAURENCE;CHOQUENETDHENRY LOUIS;PHARIAN
K1DC 200 0208 CC DE GUISE 0208;28;453575; MANGOT LILOU
K1DC 200 0208 CC DE GUISE 0208;28;353472; METTE CLOTILDE
K1HM24 200 0208 CC DE GUISE 0208;13;240208; MENNECART GREGOIRE
K1HM35 200 0208 CC DE GUISE 0208;14;075868; TALON JEREMY
K2DC 200 0208 CC DE GUISE 0208;84;353472;453575; METTE;MANGOT CLOTILDE;LILOU
K2DC 200 0208 CC DE GUISE 0208;84;452490;485592; CRETON;SCHRODER CAMILLE;LILY
K2HMA 200 0208 CC DE GUISE 0208;79;062230;075868; LAVENANT;TALON ETIENNE;JEREMY
K4DC 200 0208 CC DE GUISE 0208;132;353472;452490;453575;485592; METTE;CRETON;MANGOT;SCHRODER CLOTILDE;CAMILLE;LILOU;LILY
K4HMA 200 0208 CC DE GUISE 0208;127;062230;073925;075868;104010; LAVENANT;NOMINE;TALON;NOMINE ETIENNE;RUDY;JEREMY;GABY
K1DM35 200 0308 BELLERIVE KAYAK 0308;32;502819; SAINNIER FABIENNE
K1HM45 200 0308 BELLERIVE KAYAK 0308;15;025482; VINCENT JEAN MARC
C1HC 200 0803 CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES C.K. 0803;46;434333; DAVRIL BAVOIS GABIN
K1DM55 200 0803 CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES C.K. 0803;34;361628; LEJEUNE AGNES
K1DM55 200 0803 CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES C.K. 0803;34;330247; GOFFIN LAURE
K1HC 200 0803 CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES C.K. 0803;10;437697; MOREAUX LUCAS
K2HC 200 0803 CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES C.K. 0803;76;437697;478010; MOREAUX;MOREAUX LUCAS;PAUL
K4HC 200 0803 CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES C.K. 0803;124;434333;437697;478010;499340; DAVRIL BAVOIS;MOREAUX;MOREAUX;BOSSEAUX GABIN;LUCAS;PAUL;NATHAN
C1DJ 200 1004 CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBOIS 1004;65;322421; NOE MARIE ELISE
K1DM24 200 1004 CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBOIS 1004;31;183944; LUBINEAU CHARLOTTE
K1HU23 200 1004 CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBOIS 1004;12;286442; PICHANCOURT ARTHUR
K2DS 200 1004 CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBOIS 1004;86;108464;183944; VASSEUR;LUBINEAU CAMILLE;CHARLOTTE
K2HS 200 1004 CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBOIS 1004;78;096785;286442; AUCOUTURIER;PICHANCOURT ROMAIN;ARTHUR
K1DJ 200 1115 CLUB CK LIMOUXIN 1115;29;347206; ALGAYRES LEA
K1DU23 200 1115 CLUB CK LIMOUXIN 1115;30;251411; CHARAYRON ROMANE
K1HJ 200 1115 CLUB CK LIMOUXIN 1115;11;308849; TAILHAN ALEXANDRE
K1HU23 200 1306 MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK 1306;12;280999; BARONE LUCA
K1HM45 200 1604 COGNAC CK 1604;15;017586; NOGUES TONY
K1HC 200 1712 CLUB NAUTIQUE ROCHEFORTAIS 1712;10;325204; NOGUES ELOUAN
C1DJ 200 1808 BOURGES CKC 1808;65;461188; GUENIER JULIE
C1HM24 200 1808 BOURGES CKC 1808;49;170723; LABRUNE FLORENT
K1DM24 200 1808 BOURGES CKC 1808;31;239456; MAKIELA JULIETTE
C1HJ 200 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;47;377300; MUZEAU MAHOT
K1DC 200 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;28;323675; POITOUX CATHY
K1DC 200 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;28;419403; PERRIN HUQUELEUX LOUANNE
K1DC 200 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;28;351853; FRECHOU ALISE
K1DC 200 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;28;461079; VARLET ENOLA
K1HC 200 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;10;351857; SEGUIN HUGO
K1HC 200 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;10;419387; GAGOU LEO
K1HC 200 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;10;428375; JANES NATHAN
K1HM24 200 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;13;163521; BARBE CORENTIN
K1HM35 200 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;14;482785; VARLET VINCENT
K1HU23 200 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;12;217274; BARBE GAEL
K2DC 200 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;84;323675;419403; POITOUX;PERRIN HUQUELEUX CATHY;LOUANNE



K2DC 200 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;84;351853;461079; FRECHOU;VARLET ALISE;ENOLA
K2HC 200 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;76;351857;428375; SEGUIN;JANES HUGO;NATHAN
K2HMA 200 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;79;063936;482785; VACHEY;VARLET MARC;VINCENT
K2HS 200 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;78;163521;217274; BARBE;BARBE CORENTIN;GAEL
K4DC 200 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;132;323675;351853;419403;461079; POITOUX;FRECHOU;PERRIN HUQUELEUX;VARLET CATHY;ALISE;LOUANNE;ENOLA
K4HMA 200 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE 2103;127;025017;063936;471420;482785; COUILLEROT;VACHEY;JANES;VARLET SEBASTIEN;MARC;JOHAN;VINCENT
C1HC 200 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;46;289933; VOYE JEREMIE
K1DC 200 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;28;468787; PERRIN LISA
K1DC 200 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;28;415066; BOUNDOU ANNA
K1DJ 200 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;29;371026; BONNAVAUD MARINE
K1DJ 200 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;29;418205; BONNAVAUD JUSTINE
K1DM24 200 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;31;213812; PETRINS MANON
K1DU23 200 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;30;270337; GOBRON EST E
K1DU23 200 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;30;472770; ZAMOURI NOUMIDIA
K1DU23 200 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;30;326596; PORTIER MARIE ELOSIE
K1HJ 200 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;11;298028; AUBERTIN HUGO
K1HJ 200 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;11;472729; KANGA KUONGO JULIEN
K1HJ 200 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;11;384013; RODRIGUES CLEMENT
K1HJ 200 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;11;470269; ZAMOURI ZAKARYA
K1HM24 200 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;13;272171; LAPEYRIE THIBAULT
K2DC 200 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;84;415066;468787; BOUNDOU;PERRIN ANNA;LISA
K2DJ 200 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;85;371026;418205; BONNAVAUD;BONNAVAUD MARINE;JUSTINE
K2DS 200 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;86;213812;270337; PETRINS;GOBRON MANON;EST E
K2HJ 200 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;77;384013;472729; RODRIGUES;KANGA KUONGO CLEMENT;JULIEN
K2HJ 200 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;77;298025;470269; GENTIL;ZAMOURI TEIVA;ZAKARYA
K2HS 200 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;78;135222;272171; DIETRICH;LAPEYRIE GUILLAUME;THIBAULT
K4DJ 200 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;133;353342;371026;418205;483330; HUREZ;BONNAVAUD;BONNAVAUD;LEMONNIER CLEMENCE;MARINE;JUSTINE;SARAH
K4HJ 200 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;125;298025;384013;470269;472729; GENTIL;RODRIGUES;ZAMOURI;KANGA KUONGO TEIVA;CLEMENT;ZAKARYA;JULIEN
K4HS 200 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK 2105;126;135222;238078;254953;272171; DIETRICH;DURAND;LAUMAIN;LAPEYRIE GUILLAUME;GABIN;GABIN;THIBAULT
K2HC 200 2106 CK ETOILE AUXONNAISE 2106;76;474508;476350; MALHEIRO;DESPOIS AXEL;BRYAN
C1DC 200 2206 LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK 2206;64;482387; LOAS ROZENN
C1HC 200 2206 LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK 2206;46;350212; MANAC'H GOASAMPIS YOANN
K1HC 200 2206 LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK 2206;10;305310; ROPERS NOAH
K1HC 200 2206 LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK 2206;10;472737; BRIAND COZETTE SACHA
K1HU23 200 2206 LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK 2206;12;211649; HENRY STEVEN
K2HC 200 2206 LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK 2206;76;305310;472737; ROPERS;BRIAND COZETTE NOAH;SACHA
K2HC 200 2206 LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK 2206;76;350212;401388; MANAC'H GOASAMPIS;DURGONI YOANN;NINO
K4HC 200 2206 LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK 2206;124;305310;350212;401388;472737; ROPERS;MANAC'H GOASAMPIS;DURGONI;BRIAND COZETTE NOAH;YOANN;NINO;SACHA
C1DJ 200 2208 CLUB CK GUERLEDAN 2208;65;311058; DAVID TIFENN
K1DC 200 2208 CLUB CK GUERLEDAN 2208;28;471288; SOKAJ KLARISSA
K2DC 200 2208 CLUB CK GUERLEDAN 2208;84;431774;471288; OLLIVIER;SOKAJ SOAZIG;KLARISSA
K1DC 200 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE 2212;28;383689; QUINIOU ANAIS
K1DC 200 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE 2212;28;377359; GALLAIS CHLO 
K1HC 200 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE 2212;10;327294; COATTRIEUX ORLAN
K1HC 200 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE 2212;10;327302; HELD ELIAS
K1HC 200 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE 2212;10;472196; TARGET SACHA
K1HC 200 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE 2212;10;421992; EXERTIER MONNARD THOMAS
K1HJ 200 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE 2212;11;376493; POMMENOF SIMON
K1HM24 200 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE 2212;13;213934; BRIET ALEXIS
K2DC 200 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE 2212;84;377359;383689; GALLAIS;QUINIOU CHLO ;ANAIS
K2HC 200 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE 2212;76;327294;327302; COATTRIEUX;HELD ORLAN;ELIAS



K2HC 200 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE 2212;76;347411;421992; BOULLEAUX VIVENT;EXERTIER MONNARD PIERRE ARMAND;THOMAS
K2HJ 200 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE 2212;77;354057;376493; VINCENT;POMMENOF FLORIAN;SIMON
K2HS 200 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE 2212;78;213934;283310; BRIET;LEROUX ALEXIS;MAEL
K4HC 200 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE 2212;124;347411;327294;421992;472196; BOULLEAUX VIVENT;COATTRIEUX;EXERTIER MONNARD;TARGET PIERRE ARMAND;ORLAN;THOMAS;SACHA
C1HM24 200 2410 GALO PORT STE FOY 2410;49;223588; MARGOUTI HUGO
K1DJ 200 2410 GALO PORT STE FOY 2410;29;268541; MILLON JULIE
K1HC 200 2410 GALO PORT STE FOY 2410;10;417811; MARTIN ALIX
K1HC 200 2410 GALO PORT STE FOY 2410;10;334379; DURAND TIMOTHE
K1HM24 200 2410 GALO PORT STE FOY 2410;13;223588; MARGOUTI HUGO
K1HU23 200 2410 GALO PORT STE FOY 2410;12;254562; MILLON LUCAS
K2HC 200 2410 GALO PORT STE FOY 2410;76;334379;417811; DURAND;MARTIN TIMOTHE;ALIX
C1HM24 200 2413 CK ST ANTOINAIS 2413;49;260330; SUDRIE NICOLAS
K2HS 200 2413 CK ST ANTOINAIS 2413;78;260330;288358; SUDRIE;BENITAH NICOLAS;ROBIN
K1DU23 200 2415 A.L. MARSAC SUR L'ISLE 2415;30;256111; LARBOUILLAT BLANDINE
C1DC 200 2417 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;64;423632; DUPUY AGATHE
C1HC 200 2417 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;46;305521; JUBELY OLIVIER
C1HU23 200 2417 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;48;294372; DANIEL LAMAZIERE NOE
C2HS 200 2417 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;94;181271;294372; RUIZ;DANIEL LAMAZIERE ANTHONY;NOE
K1DC 200 2417 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;28;423632; DUPUY AGATHE
K1DJ 200 2417 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;29;476741; QUERVELLE DIANE
K1DM24 200 2417 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;31;154206; HOSTENS MANON
K1HM24 200 2417 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;13;181271; RUIZ ANTHONY
K1HM24 200 2417 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;13;171952; TROUBADY PIERRE
K1HM24 200 2417 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;13;193427; CADET GUILLAUME
K1HM35 200 2417 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;14;144426; MAREAU DAMIEN
K2DS 200 2417 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;86;154206;199381; HOSTENS;HOSTENS MANON;CLEMENTINE
K2HC 200 2417 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;76;305521;476742; JUBELY;VIGIER OLIVIER;JULES
K2HJ 200 2417 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;77;321896;465643; JAMBON;VIEU RAPHAEL;BARTHELEMY
K2HS 200 2417 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;78;171952;193427; TROUBADY;CADET PIERRE;GUILLAUME
K4HS 200 2417 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 2417;126;171952;181271;193427;294372; TROUBADY;RUIZ;CADET;DANIEL LAMAZIERE PIERRE;ANTHONY;GUILLAUME;NOE
C1DC 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;64;471616; PERRIN ANNA
C1DC 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;64;343767; CURIE LISON
C1DC 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;64;499070; BUTHIAUX ROSE
C1DJ 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;65;461333; JACOT MAELLE
C1DM24 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;67;173670; MARTIN PAULINE
C1DM24 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;67;486490; SURANYI CORALIE
C1DU23 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;66;249506; RENARD AXELLE
C1HC 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;46;371446; LOMBERGET ADAM
C1HC 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;46;452712; BORDY MAH_
C1HC 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;46;412441; ZANCHI MICHKA
C1HC 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;46;460669; PAPIGNY MERLIN
C1HC 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;46;455667; FAIVRE CESAR
C1HC 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;46;476506; THIRIET NOHAM
C1HJ 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;47;402855; DUCHON LOUIS
C1HM24 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;49;278934; JACQUET CLEMENT
C1HU23 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;48;258005; COURBET BENJAMIN
C1HU23 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;48;194012; FAUDOT ALEXIS
C2DC 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;100;343767;471616; CURIE;PERRIN LISON;ANNA
C2DS 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;102;173670;249506; MARTIN;RENARD PAULINE;AXELLE
C2HC 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;92;371446;460669; LOMBERGET;PAPIGNY ADAM;MERLIN
C2HC 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;92;452712;455667; BORDY;FAIVRE MAH_;CESAR



C2HC 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;92;412441;476506; ZANCHI;THIRIET MICHKA;NOHAM
C2HS 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;94;194012;278934; FAUDOT;JACQUET ALEXIS;CLEMENT
C4DC 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;148;499070;476956;343767;471616; BUTHIAUX;COUVAL;CURIE;PERRIN ROSE;INES;LISON;ANNA
C4DS 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;150;173670;219801;249506;486490; MARTIN;HUOT MARCHAND;RENARD;SURANYI PAULINE;CHARLOTTE;AXELLE;CORALIE
C4HC 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;140;371446;452712;455667;460669; LOMBERGET;BORDY;FAIVRE;PAPIGNY ADAM;MAH_;CESAR;MERLIN
C4HC 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;140;412441;452874;476506;504144; ZANCHI;ROBINE;THIRIET;MAHIEU MICHKA;LOUIS;NOHAM;PIERRE
C4HMA 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;143;000344;279042;054036;027268; BOCCON;FRUSINOIU;GUILHAUMOND;LOMBERGET MAXIME;STEFAN ANDREI;RODOLPHE;JEROME
C4HS 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;142;223901;258005;258178;278934; GUILHAUMOND;COURBET;DUBOIS DUNILAC;JACQUET TANGUY;BENJAMIN;THOMAS;CLEMENT
K1DC 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;28;476956; COUVAL INES
K1DM55 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;34;156030; SURANYI GISELE
K1HM35 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;14;046196; PLUMEREL GUILLAUME
K1HM45 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;15;000344; BOCCON MAXIME
K1HM45 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;15;055326; PERNOT ALEXIS
K2HMA 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;79;000344;055326; BOCCON;PERNOT MAXIME;ALEXIS
K2HMA 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;79;063541;046196; MERZOUGUI;PLUMEREL PATRICK;GUILLAUME
K4DC 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;132;343767;452684;471616;476956; CURIE;VUITTON;PERRIN;COUVAL LISON;COLINE;ANNA;INES
K4HC 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;124;371446;484871;476506;412441; LOMBERGET;RAUBER;THIRIET;ZANCHI ADAM;ARSENE;NOHAM;MICHKA
K4HMA 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;127;000344;063541;055326;046196; BOCCON;MERZOUGUI;PERNOT;PLUMEREL MAXIME;PATRICK;ALEXIS;GUILLAUME
K4HMA 200 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK 2501;127;000344;046196;055326;128282; BOCCON;PLUMEREL;PERNOT;LUTZ MAXIME;GUILLAUME;ALEXIS;JEAN BAPTISTE
K1DC 200 2512 Centre culturel et sportif de Quing 2512;28;416698; HUGUES LOUANE
K1DM24 200 2512 Centre culturel et sportif de Quing 2512;31;182551; DIETRICH COLINE
K1HJ 200 2512 Centre culturel et sportif de Quing 2512;11;287392; ROBERT MARCEAU
K1HM24 200 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER 2706;13;194571; LERAY JEREMY
K1HM24 200 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER 2706;13;050707; JOUVE SEBASTIEN
K1HM35 200 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER 2706;14;066458; LAMOUREUX JEAN RENE
K1HM35 200 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER 2706;14;100424; LEROY AURELIEN
K1HU23 200 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER 2706;12;253672; JOUET TITOUAN
K1HU23 200 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER 2706;12;253864; CHAUVEAU LUCAS
K1HU23 200 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER 2706;12;253671; JOUET MATISSE
K2HMA 200 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER 2706;79;066458;100424; LAMOUREUX;LEROY JEAN RENE;AURELIEN
K2HS 200 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER 2706;78;194571;253672; LERAY;JOUET JEREMY;TITOUAN
K2HS 200 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER 2706;78;050707;096435; JOUVE;PAYET SEBASTIEN;SYLVAIN
K2HS 200 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER 2706;78;253671;253864; JOUET;CHAUVEAU MATISSE;LUCAS
K4HMA 200 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER 2706;127;066458;100424;163095;281779; LAMOUREUX;LEROY;VINET;WUILQUE JEAN RENE;AURELIEN;STEVE;ALAIN
K4HS 200 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER 2706;126;050707;096435;194571;253672; JOUVE;PAYET;LERAY;JOUET SEBASTIEN;SYLVAIN;JEREMY;TITOUAN
K4HS 200 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER 2706;126;253671;194571;253864;050707; JOUET;LERAY;CHAUVEAU;JOUVE MATISSE;JEREMY;LUCAS;SEBASTIEN
K1DC 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;28;384271; HERZER MARIE
K1DM35 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;32;085895; ROBICHON CAUCHOIS LUCIE
K1DM45 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;33;229495; TESSIER CELINE
K1HC 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;10;325777; DURON MAHE
K1HC 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;10;324010; TOUCHAUD CLEMENT
K1HC 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;10;324013; DUCREUX BAPTISTE
K1HC 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;10;286626; DASSY NOLAN
K1HC 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;10;414743; BRETON AXEL
K1HM24 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;13;211293; ROCQUET LOUIS
K1HM24 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;13;183828; TESSIER TITOUAN
K1HM24 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;13;211876; GENIESSE BAUDOUIN
K1HM24 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;13;088228; URBAN QUENTIN
K1HM35 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;14;104328; LESENECHAL MATTHIEU
K1HM35 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;14;004595; ROBICHON NICOLAS
K1HM35 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;14;033218; CAUCHOIS LUDOVIC



K1HM45 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;15;062830; DASSY HERVE
K1HM45 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;15;062827; LETELLIER ANTONY
K1HM55 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;16;062003; FLEURIOT XAVIER
K1HU23 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;12;253733; HERRY ALEXIS
K1HU23 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;12;281968; ARGENTIN TOM
K1HU23 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;12;277806; BOWRING ISAAC
K2DMA 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;87;085895;229495; ROBICHON CAUCHOIS;TESSIER LUCIE;CELINE
K2HC 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;76;325777;324010; DURON;TOUCHAUD MAHE;CLEMENT
K2HC 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;76;286626;324013; DASSY;DUCREUX NOLAN;BAPTISTE
K2HC 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;76;325672;414743; PETIT;BRETON LORENZO;AXEL
K2HMA 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;79;062003;104328; FLEURIOT;LESENECHAL XAVIER;MATTHIEU
K2HMA 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;79;004595;062827; ROBICHON;LETELLIER NICOLAS;ANTONY
K2HS 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;78;253733;281968; HERRY;ARGENTIN ALEXIS;TOM
K2HS 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;78;277806;211293; BOWRING;ROCQUET ISAAC;LOUIS
K2HS 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;78;088228;211876; URBAN;GENIESSE QUENTIN;BAUDOUIN
K2HS 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;78;505052;183828; FILIPE DE SOUSA FERR;TESSIER RUBEN;TITOUAN
K4HC 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;124;286626;324010;324013;325777; DASSY;TOUCHAUD;DUCREUX;DURON NOLAN;CLEMENT;BAPTISTE;MAHE
K4HMA 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;127;004595;033218;062830;104328; ROBICHON;CAUCHOIS;DASSY;LESENECHAL NICOLAS;LUDOVIC;HERVE;MATTHIEU
K4HMA 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;127;033218;062827;062830;104328; CAUCHOIS;LETELLIER;DASSY;LESENECHAL LUDOVIC;ANTONY;HERVE;MATTHIEU
K4HS 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;126;183828;253733;277806;281968; TESSIER;HERRY;BOWRING;ARGENTIN TITOUAN;ALEXIS;ISAAC;TOM
K4HS 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;126;211293;253733;277806;281968; ROCQUET;HERRY;BOWRING;ARGENTIN LOUIS;ALEXIS;ISAAC;TOM
K4HS 200 2710 S.P.N. VERNON 2710;126;088228;152136;211876;505052; URBAN;CORNOT;GENIESSE;FILIPE DE SOUSA FERR QUENTIN;BASTIEN;BAUDOUIN;RUBEN
K1HM55 200 2711 VAL DE REUIL PAGAIE PASSION 2711;16;082191; AUDREN JULIEN
K1DC 200 2802 C'CHARTRES METROPOLE CK 2802;28;375471; MAS HELOISE
C1HM45 200 2805 CLUB CK DUNOIS 2805;51;006757; MARCHAND OLIVIER
K1DJ 200 2805 CLUB CK DUNOIS 2805;29;268201; PASQUET HELOISE
K1DM45 200 2805 CLUB CK DUNOIS 2805;33;019278; MAISON CELINE
K1HC 200 2805 CLUB CK DUNOIS 2805;10;315580; LANGLOIS JUSTIN
K1HC 200 2805 CLUB CK DUNOIS 2805;10;309669; CHARDON MATHIS
K1HC 200 2805 CLUB CK DUNOIS 2805;10;383272; MARCHAND ANTONIN
K1HC 200 2805 CLUB CK DUNOIS 2805;10;389282; HATEZ FLORENT
K2DJ 200 2805 CLUB CK DUNOIS 2805;85;268201;480672; PASQUET;TOURNE HELOISE;OMBELINE
K2HC 200 2805 CLUB CK DUNOIS 2805;76;309669;315580; CHARDON;LANGLOIS MATHIS;JUSTIN
K2HC 200 2805 CLUB CK DUNOIS 2805;76;383272;389282; MARCHAND;HATEZ ANTONIN;FLORENT
K4HC 200 2805 CLUB CK DUNOIS 2805;124;309669;389282;315580;383272; CHARDON;HATEZ;LANGLOIS;MARCHAND MATHIS;FLORENT;JUSTIN;ANTONIN
C1HC 200 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;46;430307; BUHANNIC KELYAN
C1HC 200 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;46;374829; LETTY JEAN
C1HJ 200 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;47;310946; OTHMAN HEDI
C4HJ 200 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;141;287149;310946;318596;501438; MARTIN;OTHMAN;LEGENDRE;GAUTHIER NOE;HEDI;BRIAC;CORENTIN
K1DJ 200 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;29;328981; LANNUZEL MAIWENN
K1DM24 200 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;31;171538; JAMELOT LEA
K1DU23 200 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;30;223615; JONNEAUX CAMILLE
K1HC 200 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;10;318594; GUEDES TANGUY
K1HC 200 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;10;466365; ROSPARS NOLAN
K1HJ 200 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;11;287149; MARTIN NOE
K1HJ 200 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;11;318596; LEGENDRE BRIAC
K1HM35 200 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;14;079523; GERMAINE OLIVIER
K1HU23 200 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;12;324761; PERROT ALEXIS
K2DC 200 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;84;451425;480219; LE GALL;AUMOITTE JULIETTE;SARAH
K2DS 200 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;86;171538;223615; JAMELOT;JONNEAUX LEA;CAMILLE
K2HC 200 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;76;318594;374829; GUEDES;LETTY TANGUY;JEAN



K2HC 200 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;76;351734;466365; PRECIGOUX;ROSPARS THEO;NOLAN
K2HJ 200 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;77;287149;318596; MARTIN;LEGENDRE NOE;BRIAC
K4HC 200 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;124;318594;351734;430307;466365; GUEDES;PRECIGOUX;BUHANNIC;ROSPARS TANGUY;THEO;KELYAN;NOLAN
K4HC 200 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;124;318594;352308;354680;466365; GUEDES;GILHARD;ROSPAPE;ROSPARS TANGUY;TOM;KONOGAN;NOLAN
K4HJ 200 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE 2903;125;287149;310946;318596;501438; MARTIN;OTHMAN;LEGENDRE;GAUTHIER NOE;HEDI;BRIAC;CORENTIN
K1HU23 200 2909 BREST BRETAGNE NAUTISME 2909;12;254621; BOIVIN PIERRE
C1DJ 200 2912 LES ALLIGATORS - LANDERNEAU 2912;65;315602; PETIBON SARAH
K1HC 200 3105 VENERQUE EAUX VIVES 3105;10;466045; FAYET CORENTIN
C1HJ 200 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE 3309;47;294556; BARDON PIERRE
C1HM55 200 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE 3309;52;061115; HUGUET PATRICE
C1HU23 200 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE 3309;48;269941; THOMAS ANTOINE
C2HJ 200 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE 3309;93;280232;294556; JEANDEMANGE;BARDON DONOVAN;PIERRE
K1DC 200 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE 3309;28;318110; PIOT ELOISE
K1DM45 200 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE 3309;33;233884; SARTRE STEPHANIE
K1DU23 200 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE 3309;30;262612; HUGUET MARIE
K1HM35 200 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE 3309;14;067259; TASTARD RONAN
K1HM45 200 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE 3309;15;194260; VASSAU GABRIEL
K1HM55 200 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE 3309;16;061115; HUGUET PATRICE
K1HM55 200 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE 3309;16;033215; ALAPHILIPPE CLAUDE
K1HU23 200 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE 3309;12;328186; AUDY PIERRICK THIBAUT
K2HMA 200 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE 3309;79;067259;380110; TASTARD;MARTRANCHARD RONAN;LAURENT
K2HMA 200 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE 3309;79;033215;302364; ALAPHILIPPE;GOUSSAIRE CLAUDE;OLIVIER
K2HMA 200 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE 3309;79;061115;194260; HUGUET;VASSAU PATRICE;GABRIEL
K4HC 200 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE 3309;124;415803;501359;501358;501360; PEREIRA;TOVSTENKO;TOVSTENKO;SMOUTS CAMBRESY JULES;Hordii;ANTON;QUENTIN
K4HC 200 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE 3309;124;415803;501358;501360;502228; PEREIRA;TOVSTENKO;SMOUTS CAMBRESY;DESIDE REGNAULD JULES;ANTON;QUENTIN;MAXIME
K4HMA 200 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE 3309;127;061115;067259;194260;380110; HUGUET;TASTARD;VASSAU;MARTRANCHARD PATRICE;RONAN;GABRIEL;LAURENT
K4HMA 200 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE 3309;127;033215;302364;311778;318396; ALAPHILIPPE;GOUSSAIRE;PORTE;MIGEON CLAUDE;OLIVIER;IRVIN;LUDOVIC
K1DM35 200 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX 3310;32;156831; MASSAUT VIRGINIE
K1DM55 200 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX 3310;34;064655; DECENDIT DEBRAY SANDRINE
K1DM55 200 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX 3310;34;054215; PLANTE SANDRINE
K1DM55 200 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX 3310;34;335054; AUGE MONIQUE
K1HC 200 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX 3310;10;456056; GALLAIS ADRIEN
K1HC 200 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX 3310;10;421973; HEDIN FLORENT
K1HJ 200 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX 3310;11;477643; DUBOIS LOIC
K1HM24 200 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX 3310;13;173622; LANOIZELEE JEREMY
K1HM45 200 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX 3310;15;041969; BOUKPETI OLIVIER
K2DMA 200 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX 3310;87;054215;064655; PLANTE;DECENDIT DEBRAY SANDRINE;SANDRINE
K2DMA 200 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX 3310;87;156831;335054; MASSAUT;AUGE VIRGINIE;MONIQUE
K2HC 200 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX 3310;76;421973;456056; HEDIN;GALLAIS FLORENT;ADRIEN
K4DMA 200 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX 3310;135;054215;064655;156831;335054; PLANTE;DECENDIT DEBRAY;MASSAUT;AUGE SANDRINE;SANDRINE;VIRGINIE;MONIQUE
K4HMA 200 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX 3310;127;041969;060419;062889;119914; BOUKPETI;REGNIER;PERROT;ROPITAL OLIVIER;FABIEN;STEPHANE;BENOIT
K1DC 200 3318 BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK 3318;28;328560; PEREZ JUDITH
K1DJ 200 3318 BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK 3318;29;312149; LOPES JADE
K1DM45 200 3318 BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK 3318;33;481338; CHOMBART ANNE
K1HC 200 3318 BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK 3318;10;310035; IANOTTO TIMEO
K1HC 200 3318 BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK 3318;10;340392; PIQUES JOCELYN
K1HC 200 3318 BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK 3318;10;432584; ARNOULD CLEMENT
K1HJ 200 3318 BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK 3318;11;339932; ARNOULD ANTOINE
K2HC 200 3318 BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK 3318;76;310035;432584; IANOTTO;ARNOULD TIMEO;CLEMENT
C1HC 200 3406 CK BITERROIS 3406;46;376435; HOTON KAREL
C1HC 200 3406 CK BITERROIS 3406;46;480867; DA SILVA ELINO



K1DC 200 3418 GIGNAC CK 3418;28;379957; PEROSA THOMAS EMILIE
K1DC 200 3418 GIGNAC CK 3418;28;342316; CHERMEUX JOHANIE
K1HC 200 3418 GIGNAC CK 3418;10;375451; TISSANDIER DAMIEN
K1HJ 200 3418 GIGNAC CK 3418;11;346964; STANIMIROVIC THOMAS
K4DC 200 3418 GIGNAC CK 3418;132;342316;375452;379957;481389; CHERMEUX;TISSANDIER;PEROSA THOMAS;REZZOUGUI JOHANIE;CELIA;EMILIE;MAYSSANE
C1HC 200 3504 CK REDONNAIS 3504;46;315427; HENNION MALO
C1HC 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;46;467884; GRENOT MAYEUL
C1HC 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;46;417659; LE BARS TUDY
C1HU23 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;48;293471; BALAFRE GABRIEL
C2HC 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;92;417659;467884; LE BARS;GRENOT TUDY;MAYEUL
C2HS 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;94;200572;293471; LE VAILLANT;BALAFRE YANN;GABRIEL
K1DC 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;28;315411; LHEREEC YOUNA
K1DC 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;28;421881; CAROFF AZELIE
K1DC 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;28;374060; GENTRIC SOLENN
K1DJ 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;29;294929; ROBERT ZOE
K1DM24 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;31;149925; ROTMAN SABINE
K1DM24 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;31;382246; FURIC MELISSA
K1DM45 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;33;309377; ROBERT KARINE
K1DM55 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;34;068847; REGNIER GAELLE
K1DM55 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;34;254674; LEJEUNE MARIE HELENE
K1DU23 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;30;266648; BONNOT DORINE
K1DU23 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;30;268442; ROBERT LOUNA
K1DU23 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;30;325168; COURTEILLE BERTILLE
K1HC 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;10;370184; POLET PHILEAS
K1HC 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;10;376297; DUBOIS MAXIME
K1HC 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;10;329025; MANGEARD MATHIS
K1HC 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;10;334544; LESOUEF ARTHUR
K1HC 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;10;325191; LE ROUX QUANE CHARLEY
K1HJ 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;11;298137; BRIEND LUCAS
K1HJ 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;11;323990; DARTOIS ANTOINE
K1HJ 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;11;296964; VERGNEAU MAXIME
K1HJ 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;11;417741; ROUXEL PAOLIG
K1HM24 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;13;212687; KOCH QUILIAN
K1HM24 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;13;214804; HENOT HECTOR
K1HM24 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;13;200572; LE VAILLANT YANN
K1HM35 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;14;042361; DECOTTE ERWAN
K1HM45 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;15;062023; HUGUET CYRIL
K1HM45 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;15;078485; ROBERT GWENAEL
K1HU23 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;12;242299; MARGELY MAXIME
K2DC 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;84;374060;421881; GENTRIC;CAROFF SOLENN;AZELIE
K2DC 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;84;315411;342091; LHEREEC;CORPEL YOUNA;EMILIE
K2DMA 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;87;068847;220169; REGNIER;MAZE GAELLE;ANNE
K2DMA 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;87;254674;309377; LEJEUNE;ROBERT MARIE HELENE;KARINE
K2DS 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;86;266648;382246; BONNOT;FURIC DORINE;MELISSA
K2DS 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;86;268442;286213; ROBERT;GHIRINGHELLI LOUNA;MILA
K2DS 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;86;149925;325168; ROTMAN;COURTEILLE SABINE;BERTILLE
K2HC 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;76;329025;376297; MANGEARD;DUBOIS MATHIS;MAXIME
K2HC 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;76;370184;467884; POLET;GRENOT PHILEAS;MAYEUL
K2HC 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;76;325191;334544; LE ROUX QUANE;LESOUEF CHARLEY;ARTHUR
K2HJ 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;77;298137;296964; BRIEND;VERGNEAU LUCAS;MAXIME
K2HJ 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;77;323990;417741; DARTOIS;ROUXEL ANTOINE;PAOLIG



K2HMA 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;79;062023;078485; HUGUET;ROBERT CYRIL;GWENAEL
K2HMA 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;79;042361;062052; DECOTTE;HAUTBOIS ERWAN;VIANNEY
K2HS 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;78;212687;242299; KOCH;MARGELY QUILIAN;MAXIME
K2HS 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;78;200572;214804; LE VAILLANT;HENOT YANN;HECTOR
K4DC 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;132;315411;342091;374060;421881; LHEREEC;CORPEL;GENTRIC;CAROFF YOUNA;EMILIE;SOLENN;AZELIE
K4DMA 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;135;068847;220169;254674;309377; REGNIER;MAZE;LEJEUNE;ROBERT GAELLE;ANNE;MARIE HELENE;KARINE
K4DS 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;134;149925;286213;325168;382246; ROTMAN;GHIRINGHELLI;COURTEILLE;FURIC SABINE;MILA;BERTILLE;MELISSA
K4DS 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;134;266648;268442;286213;325168; BONNOT;ROBERT;GHIRINGHELLI;COURTEILLE DORINE;LOUNA;MILA;BERTILLE
K4HC 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;124;329025;334544;370184;376297; MANGEARD;LESOUEF;POLET;DUBOIS MATHIS;ARTHUR;PHILEAS;MAXIME
K4HC 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;124;325191;417659;460328;467884; LE ROUX QUANE;LE BARS;FLEURY;GRENOT CHARLEY;TUDY;MATHYS;MAYEUL
K4HC 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;124;325191;334544;370184;376297; LE ROUX QUANE;LESOUEF;POLET;DUBOIS CHARLEY;ARTHUR;PHILEAS;MAXIME
K4HJ 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;125;296964;298137;323990;417741; VERGNEAU;BRIEND;DARTOIS;ROUXEL MAXIME;LUCAS;ANTOINE;PAOLIG
K4HMA 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;127;042361;062023;062052;078485; DECOTTE;HUGUET;HAUTBOIS;ROBERT ERWAN;CYRIL;VIANNEY;GWENAEL
K4HS 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;126;200572;212687;214804;242299; LE VAILLANT;KOCH;HENOT;MARGELY YANN;QUILIAN;HECTOR;MAXIME
K4HS 200 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE 3506;126;160742;200572;214804;242299; CARTRON;LE VAILLANT;HENOT;MARGELY BASTIEN;YANN;HECTOR;MAXIME
C1DM24 200 3701 CKC DE TOURS 3701;67;150450; RIVOAL MATHILDE
K1DC 200 3701 CKC DE TOURS 3701;28;445658; VERNADET CHARLOTTE
K1DC 200 3701 CKC DE TOURS 3701;28;484323; DUDCHENKO VARVARA
K1DM45 200 3701 CKC DE TOURS 3701;33;325459; ABERT BLANDINE
K1DM55 200 3701 CKC DE TOURS 3701;34;319325; DESCHAMPS NATHALIE
K1HJ 200 3701 CKC DE TOURS 3701;11;282584; MANISZEWSKI ANATOLE
K1HJ 200 3701 CKC DE TOURS 3701;11;297458; GULZAR NASSIM
K1HJ 200 3701 CKC DE TOURS 3701;11;317110; MISMETTI TOM
K1HJ 200 3701 CKC DE TOURS 3701;11;361317; LATROYE PAQUIER AMAèL
K1HM24 200 3701 CKC DE TOURS 3701;13;163871; VOISIN CHARLY
K1HM24 200 3701 CKC DE TOURS 3701;13;141542; GUYOT NICOLAS
K1HU23 200 3701 CKC DE TOURS 3701;12;227478; JAUJAY IRENEE
K2DC 200 3701 CKC DE TOURS 3701;84;445658;484323; VERNADET;DUDCHENKO CHARLOTTE;VARVARA
K2DMA 200 3701 CKC DE TOURS 3701;87;135478;206499; VERNADET;LETEURTRE VALERIE;ANNE
K2DMA 200 3701 CKC DE TOURS 3701;87;319325;325459; DESCHAMPS;ABERT NATHALIE;BLANDINE
K2DMA 200 3701 CKC DE TOURS 3701;87;114352;422893; ROCCETTI;BAUDOIN LAURA;CHANTAL
K2HJ 200 3701 CKC DE TOURS 3701;77;282584;297458; MANISZEWSKI;GULZAR ANATOLE;NASSIM
K2HJ 200 3701 CKC DE TOURS 3701;77;317110;361317; MISMETTI;LATROYE PAQUIER TOM;AMAèL
K2HS 200 3701 CKC DE TOURS 3701;78;163871;484322; VOISIN;DUDCHENKO CHARLY;MAKARII
K2HS 200 3701 CKC DE TOURS 3701;78;141542;227478; GUYOT;JAUJAY NICOLAS;IRENEE
K4DC 200 3701 CKC DE TOURS 3701;132;445658;484323;499965;502588; VERNADET;DUDCHENKO;LATROYE PAQUIER;AUBINEAU CHARLOTTE;VARVARA;FLORE;BIANCA
K4DMA 200 3701 CKC DE TOURS 3701;135;114352;135478;206499;422893; ROCCETTI;VERNADET;LETEURTRE;BAUDOIN LAURA;VALERIE;ANNE;CHANTAL
K4HJ 200 3701 CKC DE TOURS 3701;125;282584;297458;317110;361317; MANISZEWSKI;GULZAR;MISMETTI;LATROYE PAQUIER ANATOLE;NASSIM;TOM;AMAèL
K4HS 200 3701 CKC DE TOURS 3701;126;141542;163871;227478;484322; GUYOT;VOISIN;JAUJAY;DUDCHENKO NICOLAS;CHARLY;IRENEE;MAKARII
K1DJ 200 3804 CLUB CK VIENNE 3804;29;365500; DESMERGER CAMILLE
K1HM45 200 3804 CLUB CK VIENNE 3804;15;007429; DESMERGER NICOLAS
K2HMA 200 3804 CLUB CK VIENNE 3804;79;000991;007429; BILLARD;DESMERGER JEROME;NICOLAS
K1DJ 200 4204 MATEL SPORTS ROANNE 4204;29;325160; KRYSA ANAE
K1DM45 200 4204 MATEL SPORTS ROANNE 4204;33;133826; PETIBOUT MELANIE
K1HM55 200 4204 MATEL SPORTS ROANNE 4204;16;062966; PETIBOUT CHRISTOPHE
K1HU23 200 4204 MATEL SPORTS ROANNE 4204;12;208656; PETIBOUT BERTRAND
K1HC 200 4402 BRIVET CK 4402;10;480009; LUCAS PEIO
K1DM45 200 4416 CLUB CK DE SUCE SUR ERDRE 4416;33;412426; BAAZIZ YANNICK
K1DM45 200 4416 CLUB CK DE SUCE SUR ERDRE 4416;33;159069; BARBIEUX SOPHIE
K1DC 200 4421 NANTES ATLANTIQUE CK 4421;28;323482; ROULAND MARINE
K1HM55 200 4503 CKC ORLEANS 4503;16;099010; VAUX PATRICK



C1DM24 200 4716 CK VILLENEUVE SUR LOT 4716;67;183572; MOREAU JUSTINE
C2DS 200 4716 CK VILLENEUVE SUR LOT 4716;102;183572;269063; MOREAU;MOLINIE JUSTINE;LISA
K1DM24 200 4716 CK VILLENEUVE SUR LOT 4716;31;212515; MOREAU LUCILE
K1DU23 200 4716 CK VILLENEUVE SUR LOT 4716;30;269063; MOLINIE LISA
K1HC 200 4716 CK VILLENEUVE SUR LOT 4716;10;403891; BONORA MAEL
K1HC 200 4716 CK VILLENEUVE SUR LOT 4716;10;352225; NUGUES BAPTISTE
K2DS 200 4716 CK VILLENEUVE SUR LOT 4716;86;183572;212515; MOREAU;MOREAU JUSTINE;LUCILE
K2HC 200 4716 CK VILLENEUVE SUR LOT 4716;76;352225;403891; NUGUES;BONORA BAPTISTE;MAEL
K1HC 200 4903 CLUB NAUTIQUE BOUCHEMAINE 4903;10;369442; MONTECOT GABRIEL
K1HM35 200 4903 CLUB NAUTIQUE BOUCHEMAINE 4903;14;014181; HOUEL ERIC
K2HC 200 4903 CLUB NAUTIQUE BOUCHEMAINE 4903;76;369442;369443; MONTECOT;BERTHAUD GABRIEL;THOMAS
K2HC 200 4903 CLUB NAUTIQUE BOUCHEMAINE 4903;76;366640;416261; PELLON;HUARD YAEL;LUBIN
K4HC 200 4903 CLUB NAUTIQUE BOUCHEMAINE 4903;124;366640;369442;369443;416261; PELLON;MONTECOT;BERTHAUD;HUARD YAEL;GABRIEL;THOMAS;LUBIN
C1DU23 200 4908 TIERCE CK 4908;66;325718; JOULINDENISET FLORINE
K1DC 200 4908 TIERCE CK 4908;28;325095; LE COINTE JULIETTE
K1DU23 200 4908 TIERCE CK 4908;30;281869; LE COINTE PAULINE
K2DS 200 4908 TIERCE CK 4908;86;281869;322731; LE COINTE;HELARY PAULINE;GWENAELLE
C1DJ 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;65;346917; BRIDONNEAU LOUANE
C1HJ 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;47;266988; HOUEL JULES
C1HJ 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;47;281761; DOBARD CORENTIN
C1HJ 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;47;485233; CHEVHUZ VLADYSLAV
C1HU23 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;48;223242; CASSERON LASZLO
C2HJ 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;93;266988;281761; HOUEL;DOBARD JULES;CORENTIN
C4HJ 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;141;485233;281761;266988;312333; CHEVHUZ;DOBARD;HOUEL;JAQUONE VLADYSLAV;CORENTIN;JULES;TIMEO
K1DC 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;28;436525; FOUQUERON DOMITILLE
K1DC 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;28;339715; GRIMONPON LOUISA
K1DM24 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;31;180710; PAOLETTI VANINA
K1DM24 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;31;175411; FRESLON PAULINE
K1DM24 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;31;196731; LEBOUC LISA
K1DU23 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;30;219536; BOISNARD LOU
K1HC 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;10;342238; COVILLE VADIM
K1HJ 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;11;312333; JAQUONE TIMEO
K1HJ 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;11;339719; RAIMBAULT CAMILLE
K1HJ 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;11;323999; DAILLY GEMY EDEN
K1HJ 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;11;343697; VIGNE IDRISS
K1HJ 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;11;339713; GRIMONPON JOSHUA
K1HM45 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;15;060143; BAYEUX BENOIT
K1HM55 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;16;060139; BRIAND JEANFRANCOIS
K1HU23 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;12;240762; LE MEIGNEN TITOUAN
K1HU23 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;12;267277; DELAPORTE JULIEN
K1HU23 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;12;251494; DOGUET AMY HUGO
K1HU23 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;12;296108; DESA ANTHONY
K1HU23 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;12;266062; HAVET JEAN
K2DC 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;84;339715;436525; GRIMONPON;FOUQUERON LOUISA;DOMITILLE
K2DS 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;86;175411;180710; FRESLON;PAOLETTI PAULINE;VANINA
K2DS 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;86;219536;266061; BOISNARD;BESNIER LOU;CAPUCINE
K2HC 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;76;342238;373649; COVILLE;BERTHELOT VADIM;NOE
K2HJ 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;77;339713;343697; GRIMONPON;VIGNE JOSHUA;IDRISS
K2HJ 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;77;312333;339719; JAQUONE;RAIMBAULT TIMEO;CAMILLE
K2HMA 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;79;060139;060143; BRIAND;BAYEUX JEANFRANCOIS;BENOIT
K2HS 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;78;240762;267277; LE MEIGNEN;DELAPORTE TITOUAN;JULIEN



K2HS 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;78;266062;296108; HAVET;DESA JEAN;ANTHONY
K2HS 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;78;222946;251494; HODEBOURG;DOGUET AMY EDOUARD;HUGO
K4DS 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;134;175411;180710;219536;266061; FRESLON;PAOLETTI;BOISNARD;BESNIER PAULINE;VANINA;LOU;CAPUCINE
K4HJ 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;125;312333;323999;339719;374983; JAQUONE;DAILLY GEMY;RAIMBAULT;BERNARD TIMEO;EDEN;CAMILLE;FRANCOIS
K4HJ 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;125;312333;339713;339719;343697; JAQUONE;GRIMONPON;RAIMBAULT;VIGNE TIMEO;JOSHUA;CAMILLE;IDRISS
K4HS 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;126;251494;266062;267277;296108; DOGUET AMY;HAVET;DELAPORTE;DESA HUGO;JEAN;JULIEN;ANTHONY
K4HS 200 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 4921;126;222946;240762;251494;267277; HODEBOURG;LE MEIGNEN;DOGUET AMY;DELAPORTE EDOUARD;TITOUAN;HUGO;JULIEN
K1DC 200 5004 A.S.E.V. CK CONDE S/VIRE 5004;28;430509; BIDOT AGATHE
K1HJ 200 5004 A.S.E.V. CK CONDE S/VIRE 5004;11;322368; MADELAINE JULIEN
K1HM24 200 5004 A.S.E.V. CK CONDE S/VIRE 5004;13;153449; LE FLOCH DECORCHEMON GUILLAUME
K1HM24 200 5004 A.S.E.V. CK CONDE S/VIRE 5004;13;108009; CANDY JEREMY
K1HM35 200 5004 A.S.E.V. CK CONDE S/VIRE 5004;14;052699; LEVAVASSEUR SYLVAIN
K1HU23 200 5004 A.S.E.V. CK CONDE S/VIRE 5004;12;223447; GUILLOU BASTIEN
K1HU23 200 5004 A.S.E.V. CK CONDE S/VIRE 5004;12;369944; LANEE MARIN
K1HU23 200 5004 A.S.E.V. CK CONDE S/VIRE 5004;12;239558; LABBE BRIAC
K1HU23 200 5004 A.S.E.V. CK CONDE S/VIRE 5004;12;284182; HASCOET JIM
K2DC 200 5004 A.S.E.V. CK CONDE S/VIRE 5004;84;430509;464348; BIDOT;ASABELLA AGATHE;LISA
K2HJ 200 5004 A.S.E.V. CK CONDE S/VIRE 5004;77;322368;322369; MADELAINE;DUMOULIN JULIEN;TRISTAN
K2HS 200 5004 A.S.E.V. CK CONDE S/VIRE 5004;78;153449;223447; LE FLOCH DECORCHEMON;GUILLOU GUILLAUME;BASTIEN
K2HS 200 5004 A.S.E.V. CK CONDE S/VIRE 5004;78;239558;369944; LABBE;LANEE BRIAC;MARIN
K2HS 200 5004 A.S.E.V. CK CONDE S/VIRE 5004;78;108009;200168; CANDY;HUREL JEREMY;QUENTIN
K4HS 200 5004 A.S.E.V. CK CONDE S/VIRE 5004;126;153449;223447;239558;369944; LE FLOCH DECORCHEMON;GUILLOU;LABBE;LANEE GUILLAUME;BASTIEN;BRIAC;MARIN
K4HS 200 5004 A.S.E.V. CK CONDE S/VIRE 5004;126;108009;200168;284182;506026; CANDY;HUREL;HASCOET;OUSMANE JEREMY;QUENTIN;JIM;MBAYE
K1DJ 200 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;29;381332; GEORGIN ATHENAIS
K1DM24 200 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;31;265760; PETRE CAMILLE
K1DU23 200 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;30;298555; GEOFFRIN AMELIE
K1DU23 200 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;30;282870; JACOB GABRIELLE
K1DU23 200 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;30;395903; PARENT LOU
K1HM24 200 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;13;243102; MOUGENEL FLORIAN
K1HM55 200 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;16;185757; BEUDAERT PATRICK
K1HU23 200 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;12;292002; LEROY REMI
K2DJ 200 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;85;504710;381332; BLACK;GEORGIN FLAVIE;ATHENAIS
K2DS 200 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;86;282870;298555; JACOB;GEOFFRIN GABRIELLE;AMELIE
K2DS 200 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;86;265760;395903; PETRE;PARENT CAMILLE;LOU
K2HS 200 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;78;243102;257460; MOUGENEL;MARQUET FLORIAN;CLEMENT
K2HS 200 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;78;292002;298529; LEROY;PIERROT REMI;RODOLPHE
K4DS 200 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;134;265760;282870;298555;395903; PETRE;JACOB;GEOFFRIN;PARENT CAMILLE;GABRIELLE;AMELIE;LOU
K4HMA 200 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;127;242786;283543;360645;457583; CESAR;CESAR;LEROY;LANGE MARC;ERIC;JEAN PHILIPPE;THOMAS
K4HS 200 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;126;243102;257460;292002;298529; MOUGENEL;MARQUET;LEROY;PIERROT FLORIAN;CLEMENT;REMI;RODOLPHE
K4HS 200 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK 5101;126;257460;284930;292002;298529; MARQUET;STOLARCZYK;LEROY;PIERROT CLEMENT;GAUTIER;REMI;RODOLPHE
K1DM55 200 5104 EPERNAY CK 5104;34;208691; KESCH ANNE
K1DU23 200 5104 EPERNAY CK 5104;30;274318; LUDWIG GABRIELLE
K1HM24 200 5104 EPERNAY CK 5104;13;207224; LUDWIG DANIEL
K1HM35 200 5104 EPERNAY CK 5104;14;120952; LANDRIEUX CEDRIC
K1HM35 200 5104 EPERNAY CK 5104;14;125915; COULMIER VINCENT
K1HM45 200 5104 EPERNAY CK 5104;15;012137; VAN GYSEL CHRISTOPHE
K1HM45 200 5104 EPERNAY CK 5104;15;012554; LUDWIG PHILIPPE
K2HMA 200 5104 EPERNAY CK 5104;79;120952;125915; LANDRIEUX;COULMIER CEDRIC;VINCENT
K2HMA 200 5104 EPERNAY CK 5104;79;012137;039542; VAN GYSEL;BANIERE CHRISTOPHE;ERIC
K4HMA 200 5104 EPERNAY CK 5104;127;012137;039542;120952;125915; VAN GYSEL;BANIERE;LANDRIEUX;COULMIER CHRISTOPHE;ERIC;CEDRIC;VINCENT
K1HC 200 5109 SILLERY CHAMPAGNE C.K. 5109;10;312684; DELCROIX PASLIER DORIAN



K1HJ 200 5109 SILLERY CHAMPAGNE C.K. 5109;11;347768; MOALIC LEO
K1HM35 200 5109 SILLERY CHAMPAGNE C.K. 5109;14;063178; DELCROIX SEBASTIEN
K1HM35 200 5109 SILLERY CHAMPAGNE C.K. 5109;14;081038; MAILFAIT JEROME
K1HM55 200 5109 SILLERY CHAMPAGNE C.K. 5109;16;232280; GLADE THIERRY
K4HMA 200 5109 SILLERY CHAMPAGNE C.K. 5109;127;062926;063178;081038;317604; PIGRET;DELCROIX;MAILFAIT;BEGAT BENOIT;SEBASTIEN;JEROME;MICHEL
C1DC 200 5302 CK LAVAL 5302;64;463111; MARCHAND LALIE
C1DC 200 5302 CK LAVAL 5302;64;463113; VINCENT EVA
C1DC 200 5302 CK LAVAL 5302;64;463229; HONORE ANAE
C2DC 200 5302 CK LAVAL 5302;100;463111;463113; MARCHAND;VINCENT LALIE;EVA
K1DC 200 5302 CK LAVAL 5302;28;463229; HONORE ANAE
K1DJ 200 5302 CK LAVAL 5302;29;297531; TELBOIS MONA CHARLOTTE
K1DJ 200 5302 CK LAVAL 5302;29;312352; LEBOEUF LUCIE
K1DM35 200 5302 CK LAVAL 5302;32;087602; FOUCHER EMILIE
K1HJ 200 5302 CK LAVAL 5302;11;297281; FOUCHER HUGO
K1HJ 200 5302 CK LAVAL 5302;11;311705; ZOUALEGH  BLANCHOT NATHAN
K1HJ 200 5302 CK LAVAL 5302;11;373766; ROUSCHAUSSE LUC
K1HJ 200 5302 CK LAVAL 5302;11;312583; LEPINE SAMUEL
K1HM45 200 5302 CK LAVAL 5302;15;006850; DUVAL EMMANUEL
K2DJ 200 5302 CK LAVAL 5302;85;297531;312352; TELBOIS;LEBOEUF MONA CHARLOTTE;LUCIE
K2HJ 200 5302 CK LAVAL 5302;77;311705;373766; ZOUALEGH  BLANCHOT;ROUSCHAUSSE NATHAN;LUC
K2HJ 200 5302 CK LAVAL 5302;77;297281;312583; FOUCHER;LEPINE HUGO;SAMUEL
K4HJ 200 5302 CK LAVAL 5302;125;297281;311705;373766;376219; FOUCHER;ZOUALEGH  BLANCHOT;ROUSCHAUSSE;LAMBERT HUGO;NATHAN;LUC;MAXENCE
C2HJ 200 5503 CKC ST MIHIEL 5503;93;308455;364104; CHARROIS;CLERC THOMAS;NO 
C4HJ 200 5503 CKC ST MIHIEL 5503;141;308455;322004;364104;374799; CHARROIS;GOUJON;CLERC;LHOTTE THOMAS;ARTHUR;NO ;GAUTHIER
K1DC 200 5503 CKC ST MIHIEL 5503;28;357099; VALHEM LEA
K1DJ 200 5503 CKC ST MIHIEL 5503;29;334203; PAILLER NINON
K1HM24 200 5503 CKC ST MIHIEL 5503;13;111116; VAL PIERRICK
K2HJ 200 5503 CKC ST MIHIEL 5503;77;322004;364104; GOUJON;CLERC ARTHUR;NO 
K4HJ 200 5503 CKC ST MIHIEL 5503;125;308455;364104;374799;374800; CHARROIS;CLERC;LHOTTE;LHOTTE THOMAS;NO ;GAUTHIER;GUILLAUME
C1DC 200 5603 CK PONTIVYEN 5603;64;308709; LE BOUEDEC SOLENN
C1HC 200 5603 CK PONTIVYEN 5603;46;383277; GRULIER JUSTIN
C1HM45 200 5603 CK PONTIVYEN 5603;51;063706; LE BOUEDEC FRANCOIS
C1HM55 200 5603 CK PONTIVYEN 5603;52;152795; LE CORRONC HERVE
C1HU23 200 5603 CK PONTIVYEN 5603;48;268313; LE BOUEDEC ELIAS
K1DM45 200 5603 CK PONTIVYEN 5603;33;292733; MOREAU DELORME FLORE
K1DJ 200 5604 CLUB LOISIRS POP. LOCHRIST 5604;29;340416; MOINIER JULIETTE
K1DM24 200 5604 CLUB LOISIRS POP. LOCHRIST 5604;31;190609; LE LESLE MORGANE
K1DU23 200 5604 CLUB LOISIRS POP. LOCHRIST 5604;30;268913; MALIGORNE MAINA
K2DS 200 5604 CLUB LOISIRS POP. LOCHRIST 5604;86;190609;192154; LE LESLE;LE FLOC'H MORGANE;MAIWENN
K2DS 200 5604 CLUB LOISIRS POP. LOCHRIST 5604;86;266216;268913; SCHLATTER;MALIGORNE MANON;MAINA
K4DS 200 5604 CLUB LOISIRS POP. LOCHRIST 5604;134;190609;192154;266216;268913; LE LESLE;LE FLOC'H;SCHLATTER;MALIGORNE MORGANE;MAIWENN;MANON;MAINA
K1DM24 200 5605 PLUMELIAU CK 5605;31;214894; LE CORRE MAELA
K1HJ 200 5605 PLUMELIAU CK 5605;11;352095; PONTILLO NINO
K2HJ 200 5605 PLUMELIAU CK 5605;77;266773;310633; QUILLERE;LE NAOUR MAXENCE;CLEMENT
K4HJ 200 5605 PLUMELIAU CK 5605;125;266773;310633;352095;463477; QUILLERE;LE NAOUR;PONTILLO;LINE MAXENCE;CLEMENT;NINO;SACHA
C1HC 200 5613 PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT 5613;46;311679; LE FEVRE TIMOTHE
C1HC 200 5613 PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT 5613;46;461358; LAUCK GABRIEL
C1HC 200 5613 PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT 5613;46;430157; MARTIN UGUEN BALTHAZAR
C1HC 200 5613 PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT 5613;46;460843; FLOCH MAE
C1HM35 200 5613 PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT 5613;50;098612; HERBEZ ROMARIC
C1HM35 200 5613 PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT 5613;50;077733; BEAUFILS ERWANIG



C1HM35 200 5613 PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT 5613;50;028951; DONIAS LIONEL
C2HC 200 5613 PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT 5613;92;311679;461358; LE FEVRE;LAUCK TIMOTHE;GABRIEL
C2HC 200 5613 PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT 5613;92;430157;460843; MARTIN UGUEN;FLOCH BALTHAZAR;MAE
C2HMA 200 5613 PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT 5613;95;028951;077733; DONIAS;BEAUFILS LIONEL;ERWANIG
C4HC 200 5613 PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT 5613;140;311679;430157;460843;461358; LE FEVRE;MARTIN UGUEN;FLOCH;LAUCK TIMOTHE;BALTHAZAR;MAE;GABRIEL
C4HMA 200 5613 PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT 5613;143;077733;028951;158150;098612; BEAUFILS;DONIAS;HELLEC;HERBEZ ERWANIG;LIONEL;GERARD;ROMARIC
C1HJ 200 5704 KAYAK CLUB DE METZ 5704;47;430067; FRIDRICI SACHA
C1HJ 200 5704 KAYAK CLUB DE METZ 5704;47;390880; GARCIA ROBIN
C1HM35 200 5704 KAYAK CLUB DE METZ 5704;50;046227; MANTOVANI DAMIEN
C1HM35 200 5704 KAYAK CLUB DE METZ 5704;50;115788; MATTA NICOLAS
C2HJ 200 5704 KAYAK CLUB DE METZ 5704;93;390880;430067; GARCIA;FRIDRICI ROBIN;SACHA
C2HMA 200 5704 KAYAK CLUB DE METZ 5704;95;046227;115788; MANTOVANI;MATTA DAMIEN;NICOLAS
K1HM35 200 5704 KAYAK CLUB DE METZ 5704;14;115788; MATTA NICOLAS
K4HMA 200 5704 KAYAK CLUB DE METZ 5704;127;046227;115788;483236;505275; MANTOVANI;MATTA;GARCIA;DAVE DAMIEN;NICOLAS;LAURENT;GUILLAUME
K1HM55 200 5710 MONTIGNY SPORT NATURE 5710;16;062672; PARISOT FRANCIS
C1DC 200 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES 5803;64;377233; DAGOUNEAU LISA
C1DC 200 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES 5803;64;293708; RUIZ LISA
C1DC 200 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES 5803;64;347427; MARCHAND COREANE
C1DC 200 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES 5803;64;416519; FERRAUX EMMA
C1DC 200 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES 5803;64;484482; HASSAN LOUJAIN
C1DJ 200 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES 5803;65;269874; RUIZ CLARA
C1DU23 200 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES 5803;66;246393; RUIZ LAURA
C1HC 200 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES 5803;46;316654; DURAND TOM
C1HC 200 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES 5803;46;311700; LAUMAIN LOUIS
C1HC 200 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES 5803;46;332210; MUSSIER PARANT LOUIS
C1HM24 200 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES 5803;49;103515; LANOIZELEE GUILLAUME
C1HU23 200 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES 5803;48;242610; FORTERRE TOM
C1HU23 200 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES 5803;48;219776; MOULHERAT GUICHARD ROMEO
C2DC 200 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES 5803;100;293708;416519; RUIZ;FERRAUX LISA;EMMA
C2DC 200 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES 5803;100;347427;377233; MARCHAND;DAGOUNEAU COREANE;LISA
C2DS 200 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES 5803;102;246393;288121; RUIZ;EHRET LAURA;JUSTINE
C2HC 200 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES 5803;92;311700;316654; LAUMAIN;DURAND LOUIS;TOM
C2HC 200 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES 5803;92;332210;477680; MUSSIER PARANT;MOREAUX LOUIS;AARON
C2HS 200 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES 5803;94;103515;242610; LANOIZELEE;FORTERRE GUILLAUME;TOM
C2HS 200 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES 5803;94;219776;263420; MOULHERAT GUICHARD;LE BOULANGER ROMEO;JASON
C4DC 200 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES 5803;148;293708;347427;377233;416519; RUIZ;MARCHAND;DAGOUNEAU;FERRAUX LISA;COREANE;LISA;EMMA
C4HC 200 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES 5803;140;311700;316654;332210;477680; LAUMAIN;DURAND;MUSSIER PARANT;MOREAUX LOUIS;TOM;LOUIS;AARON
C4HS 200 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES 5803;142;103515;219776;242610;263420; LANOIZELEE;MOULHERAT GUICHARD;FORTERRE;LE BOULANGER GUILLAUME;ROMEO;TOM;JASON
K1HM45 200 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES 5803;15;063853; RAMAGE STEPHANE
C1HC 200 5805 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;46;349513; PAJOT NOAH
C1HC 200 5805 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;46;371734; LEFEBVRE ALDRIC
C1HJ 200 5805 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;47;281948; DRECOURT DAMIEN
C1HM24 200 5805 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;49;152359; BONIN SYLVAIN
C1HU23 200 5805 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;48;280375; LEROY ADRIEN
C2HC 200 5805 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;92;349513;371734; PAJOT;LEFEBVRE NOAH;ALDRIC
C2HJ 200 5805 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;93;281948;309518; DRECOURT;BLAISON DAMIEN;KEVIN
C2HS 200 5805 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;94;152359;294765; BONIN;AUGENDRE SYLVAIN;BAPTISTE
C2HS 200 5805 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;94;213861;280375; LEBRETON;LEROY CORENTIN;ADRIEN
C4HC 200 5805 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;140;349513;371718;371734;502983; PAJOT;MANGOTE;LEFEBVRE;CHAMPEAU NOAH;GABRIEL;ALDRIC;MARTIN
C4HS 200 5805 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;142;152359;213861;280375;294765; BONIN;LEBRETON;LEROY;AUGENDRE SYLVAIN;CORENTIN;ADRIEN;BAPTISTE
K1DC 200 5805 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;28;309521; BLAISON AMBRE



K1DM24 200 5805 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;31;199885; TURLIER MANON
K1DM45 200 5805 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;33;334311; DETAILLE CHARLOTTE
K1HC 200 5805 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;10;371718; MANGOTE GABRIEL
K1HM45 200 5805 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;15;000520; ARNAUD STEVENS
K1HM45 200 5805 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;15;029637; DUCLOIX CHRISTIAN
K2DS 200 5805 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;86;199885;280243; TURLIER;BOYER MANON;ELSA
K2HC 200 5805 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;76;371718;502983; MANGOTE;CHAMPEAU GABRIEL;MARTIN
K2HMA 200 5805 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;79;000520;029637; ARNAUD;DUCLOIX STEVENS;CHRISTIAN
K4DC 200 5805 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;132;309521;476835;498957;498965; BLAISON;BRISSET;RICHARD;GUILLAUMIN AMBRE;ELORAH;AMBRE;NAELLE
K4DS 200 5805 CC NIVERNAIS 5805;134;199885;245461;280243;367971; TURLIER;DIEU;BOYER;HAINAUT MANON;LEA;ELSA;MELIANE
K1DC 200 5806 U.C.S. CK COSNE SUR LOIRE CLUB MARC 5806;28;325966; AUBRY ANAèLLE
K1HC 200 5806 U.C.S. CK COSNE SUR LOIRE CLUB MARC 5806;10;322825; LABROSSE AGOSTINO ROBIN
K1HC 200 5806 U.C.S. CK COSNE SUR LOIRE CLUB MARC 5806;10;343730; LABROSSE AGOSTINO OSCAR
K1HC 200 5806 U.C.S. CK COSNE SUR LOIRE CLUB MARC 5806;10;322364; KLICHAMER  JANUEL IVANN
K2HC 200 5806 U.C.S. CK COSNE SUR LOIRE CLUB MARC 5806;76;322364;343730; KLICHAMER  JANUEL;LABROSSE AGOSTINO IVANN;OSCAR
C1HC 200 5811 AS CLAMECY CKC ALAIN COLAS 5811;46;325680; GOFFIN ADELIN
C1DM24 200 5901 CK COUDEKERQUOIS 5901;67;254010; ANDRIES SANDRA
K1DM55 200 5901 CK COUDEKERQUOIS 5901;34;124848; LEFRANC BERNADETTE
C1DU23 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;66;474147; THUILLIER ALBANE
C1HC 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;46;354829; VOYNNET TYMEO
C1HC 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;46;317318; SAELENS SALIM
C1HC 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;46;473634; SIMBOISELLE LUC
C1HJ 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;47;484151; ZHYGALOV MYKYTA
C1HM24 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;49;161938; MOURET FLORENTIN
C1HM45 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;51;018843; VOYNNET EMMANUEL
C2DS 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;102;318430;474147; DEBRIL;THUILLIER LAURIE;ALBANE
C2HC 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;92;317318;354829; SAELENS;VOYNNET SALIM;TYMEO
C2HC 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;92;465988;473634; BEUGIN;SIMBOISELLE ADRIEN;LUC
C2HS 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;94;161938;270454; MOURET;CYS FLORENTIN;VALENTIN
C4DS 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;150;318430;255028;207624;474147; DEBRIL;DEWASTE;LE GALLOU;THUILLIER LAURIE;CLAIRE;MAELWENN;ALBANE
C4HC 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;140;317318;354829;465988;473634; SAELENS;VOYNNET;BEUGIN;SIMBOISELLE SALIM;TYMEO;ADRIEN;LUC
K1DC 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;28;485904; LYSAK SOFIA
K1DC 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;28;499151; BEUSQUART LYO
K1DJ 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;29;504831; SMETANINA VERONIKA
K1DM24 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;31;207624; LE GALLOU MAELWENN
K1DU23 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;30;255028; DEWASTE CLAIRE
K1HC 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;10;505210; RUDNYEV TYMUR
K1HC 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;10;438237; BOU AURELIEN
K1HM35 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;14;047029; JACATON CHRISTOPHE
K1HM35 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;14;083688; STIENNE QUENTIN
K2DC 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;84;485904;499151; LYSAK;BEUSQUART SOFIA;LYO
K2DS 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;86;207624;255028; LE GALLOU;DEWASTE MAELWENN;CLAIRE
K2HC 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;76;438237;505210; BOU;RUDNYEV AURELIEN;TYMUR
K2HMA 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;79;047029;460971; JACATON;MEDJEKOUAH CHRISTOPHE;MOHAMED
K4HC 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;124;438237;477507;480657;505210; BOU;RICOUART;DESOMBRE;RUDNYEV AURELIEN;MATHIEU;JULES;TYMUR
K4HMA 200 5905 CC LILLOIS 5905;127;018843;047029;083688;460971; VOYNNET;JACATON;STIENNE;MEDJEKOUAH EMMANUEL;CHRISTOPHE;QUENTIN;MOHAMED
K1DM35 200 5916 CKC QUESNOYSIEN 5916;32;472528; STIENNE CELINE
K1HC 200 5916 CKC QUESNOYSIEN 5916;10;460277; CHAVATTE VICTOR
K1HU23 200 5916 CKC QUESNOYSIEN 5916;12;294990; FLAMENT CHARLES
K1DM35 200 5921 VALENCIENNES UNIVERSITE CLUB 5921;32;465657; PREUMONT GAELLE
K1DM45 200 5921 VALENCIENNES UNIVERSITE CLUB 5921;33;280786; VANHUFFEL VALERIE



K1DM45 200 5921 VALENCIENNES UNIVERSITE CLUB 5921;33;481973; BAUM ANNE
K1DM55 200 5921 VALENCIENNES UNIVERSITE CLUB 5921;34;148172; MOREAU NINA
K1DM55 200 5921 VALENCIENNES UNIVERSITE CLUB 5921;34;299557; DEREUX VALERIE
K1HC 200 5921 VALENCIENNES UNIVERSITE CLUB 5921;10;330958; BARTHELEMY AXEL
K1HC 200 5921 VALENCIENNES UNIVERSITE CLUB 5921;10;347600; B CUE THéO
K1HC 200 5921 VALENCIENNES UNIVERSITE CLUB 5921;10;323869; FRAN OIS ILAN
K2DMA 200 5921 VALENCIENNES UNIVERSITE CLUB 5921;87;280786;299557; VANHUFFEL;DEREUX VALERIE;VALERIE
K2HC 200 5921 VALENCIENNES UNIVERSITE CLUB 5921;76;330958;347600; BARTHELEMY;B CUE AXEL;THéO
K2HC 200 5921 VALENCIENNES UNIVERSITE CLUB 5921;76;323869;478800; FRAN OIS;VANHUFFELSILVA ILAN;MARTIN
K4DMA 200 5921 VALENCIENNES UNIVERSITE CLUB 5921;135;148172;280786;299557;465657; MOREAU;VANHUFFEL;DEREUX;PREUMONT NINA;VALERIE;VALERIE;GAELLE
K4HC 200 5921 VALENCIENNES UNIVERSITE CLUB 5921;124;323869;330958;347600;478800; FRAN OIS;BARTHELEMY;B CUE;VANHUFFELSILVA ILAN;AXEL;THéO;MARTIN
K4HC 200 5921 VALENCIENNES UNIVERSITE CLUB 5921;124;323869;323873;330958;347600; FRANCOIS;KRAWCZYK;BARTHELEMY;BECUE ILAN;NOLAN;AXEL;THéO
K1DC 200 6109 USPPEO PUTANGES CK 6109;28;339750; SANGLEBOEUF LEA
K1DM24 200 6109 USPPEO PUTANGES CK 6109;31;253400; FROMENTIN CHARLINE
K1DM55 200 6109 USPPEO PUTANGES CK 6109;34;012683; BADIE KALLOU DOMINIQUE
K2DC 200 6109 USPPEO PUTANGES CK 6109;84;339750;346447; SANGLEBOEUF;RIPAUX LEA;JULIETTE
C1DC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;64;409799; CORNEZ LISA
C1DC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;64;336340; FOURNIER ALICE
C1DC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;64;339649; SOUILLART HELOISE
C1DJ 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;65;349511; LOPEZ AMALIA
C1DM24 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;67;172708; CATTELET ANAIS
C1DU23 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;66;277537; DHE OMBELINE
C1DU23 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;66;252343; LEBLANC CLEMENCE
C1DU23 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;66;266761; FICHEUX ANNA
C1HC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;46;287968; JAKUBOWSKI TEO
C1HC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;46;325206; RENARD GABRIEL
C1HC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;46;417698; CUENOT JULES
C1HC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;46;453388; TAVERNIER BAPTISTE
C1HC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;46;417705; DEREU ALEXIS
C1HJ 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;47;324167; DERREY TOM
C1HJ 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;47;322283; VERY ADRIEN
C1HJ 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;47;339773; GUEZO NOLAN
C1HM24 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;49;032052; BEUGNET MATHIEU
C1HM24 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;49;215264; VASSEUR FRANTZ
C1HM24 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;49;181422; LEONARD LOIC
C1HM24 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;49;170342; BART ADRIEN
C1HM35 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;50;068440; LAVAUVRE EMILIEN
C1HM45 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;51;001285; MAUCOURANT FRANCOIS
C1HU23 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;48;218313; LAROCHE LUCAS
C1HU23 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;48;309625; MEUNIER ROMAN
C1HU23 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;48;269239; HECQ TOM
C2DC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;100;336340;409799; FOURNIER;CORNEZ ALICE;LISA
C2DS 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;102;172708;505528; CATTELET;SECK ANAIS;COMBE
C2DS 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;102;277537;252343; DHE;LEBLANC OMBELINE;CLEMENCE
C2DS 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;102;210615;266761; BILLAU;FICHEUX CLAIRE;ANNA
C2HC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;92;287968;325206; JAKUBOWSKI;RENARD TEO;GABRIEL
C2HC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;92;417698;453388; CUENOT;TAVERNIER JULES;BAPTISTE
C2HJ 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;93;339773;322283; GUEZO;VERY NOLAN;ADRIEN
C2HMA 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;95;001285;068440; MAUCOURANT;LAVAUVRE FRANCOIS;EMILIEN
C2HS 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;94;032052;309625; BEUGNET;MEUNIER MATHIEU;ROMAN
C2HS 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;94;170342;181422; BART;LEONARD ADRIEN;LOIC



C2HS 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;94;215264;218313; VASSEUR;LAROCHE FRANTZ;LUCAS
C4DC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;148;336340;339649;409799;411480; FOURNIER;SOUILLART;CORNEZ;SALMI ALICE;HELOISE;LISA;TANCIM
C4DC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;148;336340;339649;339655;409799; FOURNIER;SOUILLART;ETCHEVERRY;CORNEZ ALICE;HELOISE;LUDIVINE;LISA
C4DS 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;150;210615;277537;252343;505528; BILLAU;DHE;LEBLANC;SECK CLAIRE;OMBELINE;CLEMENCE;COMBE
C4DS 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;150;172708;252343;266761;277537; CATTELET;LEBLANC;FICHEUX;DHE ANAIS;CLEMENCE;ANNA;OMBELINE
C4HC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;140;287968;325206;417698;453388; JAKUBOWSKI;RENARD;CUENOT;TAVERNIER TEO;GABRIEL;JULES;BAPTISTE
C4HJ 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;141;322283;322422;324167;339773; VERY;LEGLEYE;DERREY;GUEZO ADRIEN;JULES;TOM;NOLAN
C4HMA 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;143;001285;062706;068440;130206; MAUCOURANT;DEMORY;LAVAUVRE;LALET FRANCOIS;GREGORY;EMILIEN;TONY
C4HS 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;142;181422;211373;215264;218313; LEONARD;CATHIER;VASSEUR;LAROCHE LOIC;ANTOINE;FRANTZ;LUCAS
C4HS 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;142;032052;170342;269239;309625; BEUGNET;BART;HECQ;MEUNIER MATHIEU;ADRIEN;TOM;ROMAN
K1DC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;28;339655; ETCHEVERRY LUDIVINE
K1DC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;28;411480; SALMI TANCIM
K1DC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;28;309152; MAILLET GERSANDRE
K1DJ 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;29;484046; LOPAREVA BIELIENIETS YAROSLAVA
K1DM24 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;31;114734; MOREL GWENDOLINE
K1DM35 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;32;081150; BEUGNET JULIE
K1DM35 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;32;087456; THERIER JULIE
K1DM35 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;32;070074; DELATTRE DEMORY MARIE
K1DM55 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;34;062688; BAYLE VIRGINIE
K1DU23 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;30;322750; FAUQUET CLARA
K1HC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;10;484048; KOZOROZ IVAN
K1HC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;10;484704; KHOLOSHEVSKYI MYKHAILO
K1HC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;10;339650; BALIN FERET RAPHAEL
K1HC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;10;339774; SIABAS SIMON ANATOLE
K1HJ 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;11;484047; GOROKHOVSKYI OLEKSANDR
K1HJ 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;11;338326; THERY JOSEPH
K1HM24 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;13;132256; BAYLE PIERRICK
K1HM24 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;13;190647; LEBON MAXIME
K1HM24 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;13;165574; SIKORA JEAN
K1HM35 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;14;070064; LE BOT NICOLAS
K1HM55 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;16;062686; GOUNAND BENOIT
K1HM55 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;16;294133; BERTHOMIER JEAN LOUIS
K1HU23 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;12;280223; CHEVALIER FLORENT
K2DC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;84;339655;411480; ETCHEVERRY;SALMI LUDIVINE;TANCIM
K2DJ 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;85;476534;484046; LAVERSIN;LOPAREVA BIELIENIETS LOUISE;YAROSLAVA
K2DMA 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;87;081150;087456; BEUGNET;THERIER JULIE;JULIE
K2DMA 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;87;062688;070074; BAYLE;DELATTRE DEMORY VIRGINIE;MARIE
K2DMA 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;87;007594;031367; FICHEUX;LETIENNE ANGELIQUE;STEPHANIE
K2DS 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;86;275411;279906; BILLAU;CLAVIJO SOLENE;MARIE
K2DS 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;86;114734;234009; MOREL;ETHUIN GWENDOLINE;LEA
K2HC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;76;339650;339774; BALIN FERET;SIABAS SIMON RAPHAEL;ANATOLE
K2HC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;76;484048;484704; KOZOROZ;KHOLOSHEVSKYI IVAN;MYKHAILO
K2HC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;76;308902;335181; CAILLIERET;LODOLO TIMOTHEY;RAYAN
K2HJ 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;77;338326;484047; THERY;GOROKHOVSKYI JOSEPH;OLEKSANDR
K2HMA 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;79;063544;070064; AUBERTIN;LE BOT PHILIPPE;NICOLAS
K2HS 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;78;132256;190647; BAYLE;LEBON PIERRICK;MAXIME
K4DC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;132;309152;339649;339655;411480; MAILLET;SOUILLART;ETCHEVERRY;SALMI GERSANDRE;HELOISE;LUDIVINE;TANCIM
K4DMA 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;135;031367;070074;081150;087456; LETIENNE;DELATTRE DEMORY;BEUGNET;THERIER STEPHANIE;MARIE;JULIE;JULIE
K4DMA 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;135;007594;031367;070074;081150; FICHEUX;LETIENNE;DELATTRE DEMORY;BEUGNET ANGELIQUE;STEPHANIE;MARIE;JULIE
K4DS 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;134;114734;234009;275411;322750; MOREL;ETHUIN;BILLAU;FAUQUET GWENDOLINE;LEA;SOLENE;CLARA
K4DS 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;134;114734;275411;279906;322750; MOREL;BILLAU;CLAVIJO;FAUQUET GWENDOLINE;SOLENE;MARIE;CLARA



K4HC 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;124;339650;339774;484048;484704; BALIN FERET;SIABAS SIMON;KOZOROZ;KHOLOSHEVSKYI RAPHAEL;ANATOLE;IVAN;MYKHAILO
K4HJ 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;125;322422;322424;338326;484047; LEGLEYE;KEIREL;THERY;GOROKHOVSKYI JULES;GABIN;JOSEPH;OLEKSANDR
K4HMA 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;127;062686;063544;070064;294133; GOUNAND;AUBERTIN;LE BOT;BERTHOMIER BENOIT;PHILIPPE;NICOLAS;JEAN LOUIS
K4HS 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;126;132256;165574;190647;280223; BAYLE;SIKORA;LEBON;CHEVALIER PIERRICK;JEAN;MAXIME;FLORENT
K4HS 200 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS 6202;126;213435;256634;266768;318010; VALLET;JONQUET;FRANEK;BODART MAXIME;FRANCOIS;CHARLES;CLEMENT
C1DC 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;64;425757; DE SAINTE MAREVILLE MANUELA
C1DJ 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;65;333821; SCOTTE ANAELLE
C1HJ 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;47;298365; ODUILL LIAM
C1HJ 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;47;349817; LEGRIS ALEXIS
C1HM24 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;49;215200; VANHAVERBEKE QUENTIN
C1HM55 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;52;062856; HOYER JEROME
C1HM55 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;52;062847; SCOTTE REGIS
C1HU23 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;48;340108; VARLET NICOLAS
C1HU23 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;48;266617; SERGENT ANTONIN
C2HJ 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;93;298365;349817; ODUILL;LEGRIS LIAM;ALEXIS
C2HMA 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;95;062847;062856; SCOTTE;HOYER REGIS;JEROME
C2HS 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;94;215200;340108; VANHAVERBEKE;VARLET QUENTIN;NICOLAS
C4HJ 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;141;298365;349817;355801;411165; ODUILL;LEGRIS;ARGENTIN;BONIFAY LIAM;ALEXIS;TIMOTHE;BAPTISTE
C4HJ 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;141;355801;308864;349817;298365; ARGENTIN;BONVOISIN;LEGRIS;ODUILL TIMOTHE;MATHEO;ALEXIS;LIAM
C4HS 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;142;026705;215200;266617;340108; BEAUMONT;VANHAVERBEKE;SERGENT;VARLET MAXIME;QUENTIN;ANTONIN;NICOLAS
K1DC 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;28;369447; VENDEL ALICIA
K1DC 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;28;418127; ZIMINE SAUVAGE LOUANE
K1HC 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;10;311288; HERCOUET YOUENN
K1HJ 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;11;385573; CARON MAHEL
K1HJ 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;11;339954; REZZOUQ DAMIEN
K1HJ 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;11;308864; BONVOISIN MATHEO
K1HM24 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;13;026705; BEAUMONT MAXIME
K2DC 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;84;369447;483759; VENDEL;CHASSOT ALICIA;CLARA
K2DC 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;84;418127;503388; ZIMINE SAUVAGE;HOYER LOUANE;VICTORIA
K2HJ 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;77;308864;385573; BONVOISIN;CARON MATHEO;MAHEL
K2HJ 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;77;339954;355801; REZZOUQ;ARGENTIN DAMIEN;TIMOTHE
K4DC 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;132;369447;418127;483759;503388; VENDEL;ZIMINE SAUVAGE;CHASSOT;HOYER ALICIA;LOUANE;CLARA;VICTORIA
K4HJ 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;125;308864;339954;355801;385573; BONVOISIN;REZZOUQ;ARGENTIN;CARON MATHEO;DAMIEN;TIMOTHE;MAHEL
K4HJ 200 6204 BOULOGNE CK 6204;125;308864;339954;382490;385573; BONVOISIN;REZZOUQ;MAKNINE;CARON MATHEO;DAMIEN;SLEHEDDINE;MAHEL
K1DC 200 6601 CC ROUSSILLONNAIS 6601;28;311688; BECHIRI AIDA
K1DC 200 6601 CC ROUSSILLONNAIS 6601;28;459911; MACHETTOCALPI MARAM
K1DJ 200 6601 CC ROUSSILLONNAIS 6601;29;286799; SANTRAINE LYNA
K2DC 200 6601 CC ROUSSILLONNAIS 6601;84;311688;459911; BECHIRI;MACHETTOCALPI AIDA;MARAM
C1DJ 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;65;324609; SCHRODA MARIE
C1HM24 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;49;171707; COUTOU ELIOT
C1HM24 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;49;218947; DELOFFRE COSME
C1HU23 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;48;249291; SEGAUX TOM
C2HS 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;94;171707;249291; COUTOU;SEGAUX ELIOT;TOM
C2HS 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;94;291935;218947; COURDENT;DELOFFRE FLORYAN;COSME
C4HS 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;142;291935;171707;218947;249291; COURDENT;COUTOU;DELOFFRE;SEGAUX FLORYAN;ELIOT;COSME;TOM
C4HS 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;142;264603;171707;218947;252026; BILDSTEIN;COUTOU;DELOFFRE;WAGNER LOUAN;ELIOT;COSME;YANN
K1DC 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;28;369454; HARTENSTEIN MARILOU
K1DJ 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;29;339171; BANZOUZI MASSENGO   SHERRYL
K1DM24 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;31;222775; BRISWALTER MARGAUX
K1DM24 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;31;263501; BECK AMARANDE
K1DM35 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;32;076264; LE SCLOTOUR AMELIE



K1DM45 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;33;001947; LUTZ OLIVIA
K1HC 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;10;307799; LEONELLI ERIC
K1HC 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;10;325256; FRANCOIS SIFFERT ALBAN
K1HC 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;10;306932; AMIR TAHMASSEB TIMOTHEE CYRUS
K1HC 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;10;321175; LOUVEZ YOHAN
K1HC 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;10;334829; CHERRIER WILLIAM
K1HC 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;10;321873; CANEVET YANN
K1HC 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;10;369458; GRAF RIERA PAU
K1HC 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;10;336038; RIVIERE NATHAN
K1HJ 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;11;291292; HRAIBA ADAM
K1HM35 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;14;072248; WEBER ERIK
K1HM45 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;15;001679; AMIR TAHMASSEB MARC
K1HM45 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;15;063527; DESLANDES JEAN MARIE
K1HM45 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;15;007545; ESNOL ANTOINE
K1HM55 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;16;039379; FREY SACHA
K1HU23 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;12;252026; WAGNER YANN
K1HU23 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;12;274806; BOTERO GERMAN
K2DC 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;84;369454;476679; HARTENSTEIN;KOENIG MARILOU;LOUISE
K2DJ 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;85;324609;339171; SCHRODA;BANZOUZI MASSENGO   MARIE;SHERRYL
K2DMA 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;87;001947;076264; LUTZ;LE SCLOTOUR OLIVIA;AMELIE
K2DS 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;86;222775;263501; BRISWALTER;BECK MARGAUX;AMARANDE
K2HC 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;76;307799;321175; LEONELLI;LOUVEZ ERIC;YOHAN
K2HC 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;76;306932;325256; AMIR TAHMASSEB;FRANCOIS SIFFERT TIMOTHEE CYRUS;ALBAN
K2HC 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;76;336038;369458; RIVIERE;GRAF RIERA NATHAN;PAU
K2HC 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;76;321873;334829; CANEVET;CHERRIER YANN;WILLIAM
K2HMA 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;79;001679;072248; AMIR TAHMASSEB;WEBER MARC;ERIK
K2HMA 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;79;007545;063527; ESNOL;DESLANDES ANTOINE;JEAN MARIE
K2HS 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;78;201096;274806; BILLEREY;BOTERO ALESSIO;GERMAN
K4HC 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;124;306932;307799;321873;325256; AMIR TAHMASSEB;LEONELLI;CANEVET;FRANCOIS SIFFERT TIMOTHEE CYRUS;ERIC;YANN;ALBAN
K4HC 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;124;334829;336038;369458;436212; CHERRIER;RIVIERE;GRAF RIERA;KAERLE WILLIAM;NATHAN;PAU;TOM
K4HC 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;124;306932;307799;321175;321873; AMIR TAHMASSEB;LEONELLI;LOUVEZ;CANEVET TIMOTHEE CYRUS;ERIC;YOHAN;YANN
K4HC 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;124;325256;334829;336038;369458; FRANCOIS SIFFERT;CHERRIER;RIVIERE;GRAF RIERA ALBAN;WILLIAM;NATHAN;PAU
K4HMA 200 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 6701;127;001679;007545;063527;072248; AMIR TAHMASSEB;ESNOL;DESLANDES;WEBER MARC;ANTOINE;JEAN MARIE;ERIK
C1DC 200 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;64;413734; CHAZERAND ANNA
C1DC 200 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;64;457142; FRENZEL ROSIE
C1DJ 200 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;65;294215; MARGATHE GIULIA
C1DM24 200 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;67;224833; HELLE ELORA
C2DC 200 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;100;413734;457142; CHAZERAND;FRENZEL ANNA;ROSIE
K1DC 200 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;28;457157; PFLIEGER AMELIE
K1DC 200 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;28;371783; ROMAND AMANDINE
K1DM55 200 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;34;062532; MAYER RACHEL
K1HM24 200 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;13;112448; TSCHAN ALEXANDRE
K1HM24 200 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;13;198664; RICHARD NATHAN
K1HM24 200 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;13;198665; RICHARD LUCAS
K1HM45 200 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;15;061679; MAYER SEBASTIEN
K1HM55 200 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;16;062529; CHAUDOT OLIVIER
K1HU23 200 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;12;275557; GOUYAU EVAN
K2DC 200 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;84;371783;457157; ROMAND;PFLIEGER AMANDINE;AMELIE
K2HC 200 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;76;476789;476893; DAESSLE;KUEHN MATHIS;NATHANAEL
K2HMA 200 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;79;008502;062529; TSCHAN;CHAUDOT CHRISTIAN;OLIVIER
K2HS 200 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;78;275557;112448; GOUYAU;TSCHAN EVAN;ALEXANDRE



K2HS 200 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;78;198663;198664; RICHARD;RICHARD XAVIER;NATHAN
K4DC 200 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;132;371783;413734;457157;504953; ROMAND;CHAZERAND;PFLIEGER;MURESAN AMANDINE;ANNA;AMELIE;ANDREEA ALEXANDRA
K4DS 200 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;134;224833;291692;309329;323013; HELLE;BUTEZ;CHALARD;KRAUSS ELORA;SOLENE;ANNE;LAURA
K4HS 200 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;126;198663;198665;275557;317974; RICHARD;RICHARD;GOUYAU;FAHR XAVIER;LUCAS;EVAN;EMILIEN
K4HS 200 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;126;112448;200482;275557;321150; TSCHAN;KELLER;GOUYAU;GRIGORYAN ALEXANDRE;GUILLAUME;EVAN;EDGAR
K4HS 200 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM 6804;126;198663;198664;198665;500409; RICHARD;RICHARD;RICHARD;MONTEAGUDO MORANTA XAVIER;NATHAN;LUCAS;BREOGAN
K1DU23 200 6910 CK LYON OULLINS LA MULATIERE 6910;30;272861; DUBUT CAPUCINE
K1DU23 200 6910 CK LYON OULLINS LA MULATIERE 6910;30;293314; BLANC EMMA
K1DU23 200 6910 CK LYON OULLINS LA MULATIERE 6910;30;279817; BLANC MARGOT
K2DS 200 6910 CK LYON OULLINS LA MULATIERE 6910;86;272861;293314; DUBUT;BLANC CAPUCINE;EMMA
K4DS 200 6910 CK LYON OULLINS LA MULATIERE 6910;134;253502;272861;279817;293314; DENAIS;DUBUT;BLANC;BLANC MAUD;CAPUCINE;MARGOT;EMMA
C1HM45 200 7002 SPORTS NAUTIQUES GRAY CK 7002;51;018846; MILLOT FREDERIC
C1DU23 200 7102 CKC LOUHANS 7102;66;300264; PERROT MARINE
K1DC 200 7403 CKC D' ANNECY 7403;28;322742; LOMBARDI FAUSTINE
K1DC 200 7403 CKC D' ANNECY 7403;28;322749; LARSONNEUR MARNIE
K1DU23 200 7403 CKC D' ANNECY 7403;30;292444; SESMAT LOUISE
K1HJ 200 7403 CKC D' ANNECY 7403;11;280784; CORDIER PIERRE
K1HJ 200 7403 CKC D' ANNECY 7403;11;473916; GOMEZ RODRGUEZ DILAN ESTEBAN
K2HJ 200 7403 CKC D' ANNECY 7403;77;280784;455811; CORDIER;LEFEVRE PIERRE;FELIX
K4DC 200 7403 CKC D' ANNECY 7403;132;322739;322742;322749;333079; KHAROUA;LOMBARDI;LARSONNEUR;VERDIERE AMANDINE;FAUSTINE;MARNIE;ILONA
K1DC 200 7604 CC NORMAND 7604;28;471924; DELRUE AMELIE
K1DM45 200 7604 CC NORMAND 7604;33;000471; JEGOUX ISABELLE
K1DM55 200 7604 CC NORMAND 7604;34;353102; MILES ANNE
K1HC 200 7604 CC NORMAND 7604;10;425108; ABOMES  RASSEMUSSE IMRE
K1HJ 200 7604 CC NORMAND 7604;11;340410; TAMBURINI LOUIS
K1HM35 200 7604 CC NORMAND 7604;14;061985; LEBLANC ANTONIN
K1HM45 200 7604 CC NORMAND 7604;15;000684; ROGER BENOIT
K1HM45 200 7604 CC NORMAND 7604;15;001080; MARTIN ALAIN
K1HM45 200 7604 CC NORMAND 7604;15;103464; JEGOUX YANNICK
K2DJ 200 7604 CC NORMAND 7604;85;385596;501242; TOKAEV;PITTE DIANA;MANON
K2DMA 200 7604 CC NORMAND 7604;87;000471;353102; JEGOUX;MILES ISABELLE;ANNE
K2DMA 200 7604 CC NORMAND 7604;87;000363;284501; AUPERRIN;AMEYE NATHALIE;ISABELLE
K2HJ 200 7604 CC NORMAND 7604;77;340410;343690; TAMBURINI;BOULARD LOUIS;JULES
K2HMA 200 7604 CC NORMAND 7604;79;000684;103464; ROGER;JEGOUX BENOIT;YANNICK
K2HMA 200 7604 CC NORMAND 7604;79;001080;061985; MARTIN;LEBLANC ALAIN;ANTONIN
K4DMA 200 7604 CC NORMAND 7604;135;000363;000471;284501;353102; AUPERRIN;JEGOUX;AMEYE;MILES NATHALIE;ISABELLE;ISABELLE;ANNE
K4HMA 200 7604 CC NORMAND 7604;127;000684;001080;061985;103464; ROGER;MARTIN;LEBLANC;JEGOUX BENOIT;ALAIN;ANTONIN;YANNICK
K4HMA 200 7604 CC NORMAND 7604;127;000684;061985;103464;149941; ROGER;LEBLANC;JEGOUX;COMYN BENOIT;ANTONIN;YANNICK;MICKAEL
K1DC 200 7721 ASSOCIATION NAUTIQUE DE FONTAINEBLE 7721;28;316102; NOWAKOWSKI ANA LUCIA
K1DM35 200 7721 ASSOCIATION NAUTIQUE DE FONTAINEBLE 7721;32;201168; NOWAKOWSKI NATHALIE
K1HM45 200 7721 ASSOCIATION NAUTIQUE DE FONTAINEBLE 7721;15;062307; NOWAKOWSKI FLORENT
C1HM24 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;49;153415; SAUVAGE TONY
C1HM24 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;49;237884; POULLEAU SYLVAIN
C1HM45 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;51;061564; COUTON MICKAEL
C1HM45 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;51;061563; COUTON GERALD
C2HMA 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;95;061563;061564; COUTON;COUTON GERALD;MICKAEL
C2HS 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;94;237883;237884; POULLEAU;POULLEAU VINCENT;SYLVAIN
C4HS 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;142;138284;153415;237883;237884; BOULARDOT;SAUVAGE;POULLEAU;POULLEAU PIERRE;TONY;VINCENT;SYLVAIN
K1DC 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;28;371050; PONSAR D LIA
K1DC 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;28;302958; BEDEE MARIE
K1DC 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;28;374175; CUVELIER SALOME



K1DC 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;28;346744; RAHOUA ASSMA
K1DC 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;28;477426; MEHON DOANEMON SHANA
K1DJ 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;29;371053; LEFOULON LOULIA
K1DM24 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;31;200497; GAUME SOPHIE
K1DU23 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;30;308767; LEFOULON SALYA
K1DU23 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;30;325376; VAUZELLE ELORA
K1HC 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;10;370804; GURRIERI ELVIO
K1HC 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;10;430758; MOKRANI ALI
K1HC 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;10;434270; ICHARD HUGO
K1HJ 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;11;279863; DE OLIVEIRA NOAH
K1HM35 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;14;057920; SADOT NICOLAS
K1HM35 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;14;025416; BEDEE MEDDY
K1HM35 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;14;086531; JABBOUR ABDELMAJID
K1HM55 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;16;184278; POTIER ALEXANDRE
K1HM55 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;16;063521; BEDEE MARC
K2DC 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;84;302958;371050; BEDEE;PONSAR MARIE;D LIA
K2DC 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;84;346744;374175; RAHOUA;CUVELIER ASSMA;SALOME
K2DC 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;84;477426;499511; MEHON;MILANO DOANEMON SHANA;LAURA
K2DS 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;86;237885;325376; SANANIKONE;VAUZELLE AGATHE;ELORA
K2DS 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;86;285619;308767; DE PONTE;LEFOULON OC ANE;SALYA
K2DS 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;86;200497;285076; GAUME;GUERIN SOPHIE;CLARA
K2HC 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;76;430758;434270; MOKRANI;ICHARD ALI;HUGO
K2HC 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;76;370802;370804; RIBEIRO;GURRIERI LORENZO;ELVIO
K2HMA 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;79;025416;057920; BEDEE;SADOT MEDDY;NICOLAS
K2HMA 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;79;063528;086531; VERDON;JABBOUR GAETAN;ABDELMAJID
K2HS 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;78;146544;236890; MOLL;DE PONTE MAXIME;ADRIEN
K2HS 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;78;138284;166460; BOULARDOT;CARLYLE PIERRE;GAETAN
K4DC 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;132;302958;477426;499511;371050; BEDEE;MEHON;MILANO;PONSAR MARIE;DOANEMON SHANA;LAURA;D LIA
K4DC 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;132;302958;346744;371050;374175; BEDEE;RAHOUA;PONSAR;CUVELIER MARIE;ASSMA;DELIA;SALOME
K4DC 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;132;436910;477426;499511;499513; BENKADA BELLAMY;MEHON;MILANO;SCHNEIDER NOURY MAISSANE;DOANEMON SHANA;LAURA;KATJA
K4DS 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;134;256629;285076;285619;325376; FERRANT;GUERIN;DE PONTE;VAUZELLE MATHILDE;CLARA;OC ANE;ELORA
K4DS 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;134;200497;237885;308767;483336; GAUME;SANANIKONE;LEFOULON;AMUNDARAIN AGUIRRE SOPHIE;AGATHE;SALYA;EIDER
K4HC 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;124;370802;370804;430758;434270; RIBEIRO;GURRIERI;MOKRANI;ICHARD LORENZO;ELVIO;ALI;HUGO
K4HMA 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;127;025416;057920;063521;063528; BEDEE;SADOT;BEDEE;VERDON MEDDY;NICOLAS;MARC;GAETAN
K4HMA 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;127;025416;057920;086531;124113; BEDEE;SADOT;JABBOUR;LAMBERT MEDDY;NICOLAS;ABDELMAJID;JOSEPH
K4HMA 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;127;063521;063528;080033;148630; BEDEE;VERDON;POULCALLEC;NIELVILLE MARC;GAETAN;MARC;PHILIPPE
K4HS 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;126;138284;146544;166460;236890; BOULARDOT;MOLL;CARLYLE;DE PONTE PIERRE;MAXIME;GAETAN;ADRIEN
K4HS 200 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE 7803;126;138284;146544;236890;484216; BOULARDOT;MOLL;DE PONTE;AMUNDARAIN AGUIRRE PIERRE;MAXIME;ADRIEN;AIMAR
K1DM24 200 8604 CK VIVONNE LES PAGAYOUS 8604;31;120279; BREN CLAIRE
C1DJ 200 8802 AS GERARDMER CK 8802;65;301471; NICOT CHLO 
C1DJ 200 8802 AS GERARDMER CK 8802;65;301696; DELICOURT KYERA
C1DU23 200 8802 AS GERARDMER CK 8802;66;248569; NICOT AMELIE
C2DJ 200 8802 AS GERARDMER CK 8802;101;301471;301696; NICOT;DELICOURT CHLO ;KYERA
K1HJ 200 8802 AS GERARDMER CK 8802;11;300745; SCHUPP AUGUSTIN
K1HJ 200 8802 AS GERARDMER CK 8802;11;370415; SCHOEPFER WALTER DIMITRI
K2HJ 200 8802 AS GERARDMER CK 8802;77;300745;370415; SCHUPP;SCHOEPFER WALTER AUGUSTIN;DIMITRI
K4HJ 200 8802 AS GERARDMER CK 8802;125;292084;300745;319081;370415; MAZERAT;SCHUPP;DIDIER;SCHOEPFER WALTER ELIE;AUGUSTIN;THEO;DIMITRI
C1DC 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;64;308548; CESCHIN CAPUCINE
C1DC 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;64;460840; KAMIL ALIA
C1DM24 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;67;190172; DORANGE EUGENIE
C1HJ 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;47;281336; JEANNEST NATHAN



C1HJ 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;47;463181; GALLOIS ALOIS
C2DC 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;100;308548;460840; CESCHIN;KAMIL CAPUCINE;ALIA
C2HJ 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;93;281336;463181; JEANNEST;GALLOIS NATHAN;ALOIS
K1DC 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;28;322561; ARRAIS LATIFA
K1DJ 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;29;283959; HOUEE EMMA
K1DJ 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;29;304518; VIDEIRA ALIZ E
K1DJ 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;29;367539; NICOLAS MARIE
K1DJ 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;29;312906; SALA LUCIE
K1DM24 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;31;136884; MAILLET MARGOT
K1DM35 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;32;004556; DUFOUR MARIELLE
K1DM35 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;32;102979; SAPIN NATHALIE
K1DU23 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;30;374148; LESCALIER ALICIA
K1HM24 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;13;171717; MOUGET FRANCIS
K1HM24 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;13;010087; CARRE CYRILLE
K1HM45 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;15;063525; ORTU MIKAEL
K1HU23 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;12;308550; VIDEIRA PAUL ARTHUR
K1HU23 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;12;319636; CESCHIN TITOUAN
K2DJ 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;85;283959;304518; HOUEE;VIDEIRA EMMA;ALIZ E
K2DJ 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;85;312906;367539; SALA;NICOLAS LUCIE;MARIE
K2DMA 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;87;004556;102979; DUFOUR;SAPIN MARIELLE;NATHALIE
K2DS 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;86;136884;374148; MAILLET;LESCALIER MARGOT;ALICIA
K2HS 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;78;010087;171717; CARRE;MOUGET CYRILLE;FRANCIS
K2HS 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;78;308550;319636; VIDEIRA;CESCHIN PAUL ARTHUR;TITOUAN
K4DJ 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;133;283959;304518;312906;367539; HOUEE;VIDEIRA;SALA;NICOLAS EMMA;ALIZ E;LUCIE;MARIE
K4HS 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;126;129562;171717;308550;319636; LEFEVRE;MOUGET;VIDEIRA;CESCHIN EDOUARD;FRANCIS;PAUL ARTHUR;TITOUAN
K4HS 200 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 8901;126;010087;171717;308550;319636; CARRE;MOUGET;VIDEIRA;CESCHIN CYRILLE;FRANCIS;PAUL ARTHUR;TITOUAN
K1HM55 200 9002 BELFORT ASSOCIATION CANOÃ  KAYAK 9002;16;086105; OLSZEWSKI PIOTR
C1HM24 200 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE 9201;49;074004; TCHAMBA WILLIAM
C1HM24 200 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE 9201;49;144541; LEFEVRE BARNABE
C2HS 200 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE 9201;94;074004;144541; TCHAMBA;LEFEVRE WILLIAM;BARNABE
K1DC 200 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE 9201;28;471883; KIMBEL PICARD EVA
K1DJ 200 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE 9201;29;316378; LE GOFF KATIA
K1DM45 200 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE 9201;33;425710; LISOTTI FLORENCE
K1DM55 200 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE 9201;34;122669; CHAPUIS CLAUDINE
K1HJ 200 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE 9201;11;353868; NICOLAY MAXIME
K1HJ 200 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE 9201;11;485368; CSEKE BULCSô LEVENTE
K1HJ 200 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE 9201;11;373706; LECLERCQ MATHIS
K1HJ 200 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE 9201;11;297073; DELAVIGNE BAPTISTE
K1HM24 200 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE 9201;13;138044; BURGER GUILLAUME
K1HM45 200 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE 9201;15;154286; ROBERT YANN
K1HM55 200 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE 9201;16;186317; LELIEVRE ERIC
K2DMA 200 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE 9201;87;122669;425710; CHAPUIS;LISOTTI CLAUDINE;FLORENCE
K2HJ 200 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE 9201;77;353868;485368; NICOLAY;CSEKE MAXIME;BULCSô LEVENTE
K2HJ 200 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE 9201;77;297073;373706; DELAVIGNE;LECLERCQ BAPTISTE;MATHIS
K2HMA 200 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE 9201;79;154286;186317; ROBERT;LELIEVRE YANN;ERIC
K2HS 200 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE 9201;78;138044;174022; BURGER;CHAPUIS GUILLAUME;GUILLAUME
K4DMA 200 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE 9201;135;122669;272814;349577;425710; CHAPUIS;SALINOC;KAISER;LISOTTI CLAUDINE;CATHERINE;ZSUZSA;FLORENCE
K4HJ 200 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE 9201;125;297073;353868;373706;485368; DELAVIGNE;NICOLAY;LECLERCQ;CSEKE BAPTISTE;MAXIME;MATHIS;BULCSô LEVENTE
K4HMA 200 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE 9201;127;062182;154286;178363;186317; CHAMIELEC;ROBERT;WIERZBICKI;LELIEVRE YVAN;YANN;ZBIGNIEW;ERIC
K4HMA 200 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE 9201;127;062182;154286;186317;485369; CHAMIELEC;ROBERT;LELIEVRE;CSEKE YVAN;YANN;ERIC;GERGELY
K4HS 200 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE 9201;126;138044;160845;174022;253358; BURGER;DIVRY;CHAPUIS;MATTHEY HENRY GUILLAUME;FELICIEN;GUILLAUME;RAPHAEL



C1DM24 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;67;225283; HUET YSELINE
C1HU23 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;48;269708; ROUSSELLE THOMAS
C1HU23 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;48;269710; ROUSSELLE JULIEN
C2HS 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;94;269708;269710; ROUSSELLE;ROUSSELLE THOMAS;JULIEN
C4DS 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;150;201679;225283;237558;313344; HUET;HUET;PIACENZA;LE GARREC FLORIANE;YSELINE;MANON;MAELLE
K1DC 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;28;330441; HAKIMI ELSA
K1DM35 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;32;049038; THENAISY TIPHAINE
K1DM35 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;32;257002; BIMET NATHALIE
K1DM45 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;33;328152; BOURDON CECILE
K1HC 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;10;418159; MONTAGNE JULIEN
K1HC 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;10;325604; DA CUNHA RUFINO BRAV NOLAN
K1HC 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;10;416079; VALENTIN HUGO
K1HC 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;10;387899; COLLIN BAPTISTE
K1HC 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;10;325002; PLATEVOET CLEMENT
K1HC 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;10;387907; LIEVENS HUGO
K1HJ 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;11;314485; JAWID ROMAIN
K1HM24 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;13;229730; TOUCHARD LEO
K1HU23 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;12;203490; ANDRIEU TOM
K2DMA 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;87;049038;328152; THENAISY;BOURDON TIPHAINE;CECILE
K2DS 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;86;201679;225283; HUET;HUET FLORIANE;YSELINE
K2DS 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;86;237558;313344; PIACENZA;LE GARREC MANON;MAELLE
K2HC 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;76;416079;418159; VALENTIN;MONTAGNE HUGO;JULIEN
K2HC 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;76;325002;325604; PLATEVOET;DA CUNHA RUFINO BRAV CLEMENT;NOLAN
K2HC 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;76;387899;387907; COLLIN;LIEVENS BAPTISTE;HUGO
K2HS 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;78;203490;339844; ANDRIEU;BROUDIC TOM;ERWANN
K2HS 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;78;181501;229730; SALIBA;TOUCHARD ROBIN;LEO
K4DMA 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;135;049038;257002;328152;333071; THENAISY;BIMET;BOURDON;PIACENZA TIPHAINE;NATHALIE;CECILE;CHRISTELLE
K4DS 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;134;201679;225283;237558;265337; HUET;HUET;PIACENZA;OSSOLA FLORIANE;YSELINE;MANON;JULIETTE
K4HC 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;124;325002;325604;416079;418159; PLATEVOET;DA CUNHA RUFINO BRAV;VALENTIN;MONTAGNE CLEMENT;NOLAN;HUGO;JULIEN
K4HC 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;124;387899;387907;477314;482186; COLLIN;LIEVENS;PASCARI;KHEDDACHE BAPTISTE;HUGO;STANISLAV;MOHAMED RAYAN
K4HMA 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;127;063025;175102;254478;269701; RAOUX;ARNAUD;HANQUIER;GRYTSAI ARNAUD;YVES;PHILIPPE;VADIM
K4HS 200 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL 9406;126;181501;203490;229730;339844; SALIBA;ANDRIEU;TOUCHARD;BROUDIC ROBIN;TOM;LEO;ERWANN
K1DM24 200 9407 RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 9407;31;252825; BARBOSA NELIA
K1DC 200 CR20 GUADELOUPE CR20;28;382396; MAUL HANAE
K1DC 200 CR20 GUADELOUPE CR20;28;430141; SOULIGNAC LISON
K1DC 200 CR20 GUADELOUPE CR20;28;380222; BADRI ANNA
K1DC 200 CR20 GUADELOUPE CR20;28;500468; RUTTIENS ROSE
K1DJ 200 CR20 GUADELOUPE CR20;29;327814; L’HELGOUALC’H ORIANE
K1HC 200 CR20 GUADELOUPE CR20;10;377405; PROCOPPE BELLENGUEZ JONAS
K1HC 200 CR20 GUADELOUPE CR20;10;317114; CHISTOPHER NOAH
K1HC 200 CR20 GUADELOUPE CR20;10;341958; BADRI LAURENT
K1HC 200 CR20 GUADELOUPE CR20;10;313502; ROMNEY RUBEN
K1HJ 200 CR20 GUADELOUPE CR20;11;288225; RODOMOND SAEL
K1HJ 200 CR20 GUADELOUPE CR20;11;282891; MAUREAUX BENOIST
K1HJ 200 CR20 GUADELOUPE CR20;11;499368; BURGAUD PIERRE
K1HU23 200 CR20 GUADELOUPE CR20;12;274489; VEJUX FLORIAN
K2DC 200 CR20 GUADELOUPE CR20;84;380222;382396; BADRI;MAUL ANNA;HANAE
K2DC 200 CR20 GUADELOUPE CR20;84;500468;430141; RUTTIENS;SOULIGNAC ROSE;LISON
K2HC 200 CR20 GUADELOUPE CR20;76;341958;317114; BADRI;CHRISTOPHER LAURENT;NOAH
K2HC 200 CR20 GUADELOUPE CR20;76;313502;377405; ROMNEY;PROCOPE BELLENGUEZ RUBEN;JONAS
K2HJ 200 CR20 GUADELOUPE CR20;77;288225;499368; RODOMOND;BURGAUD SAEL;PIERRE



K2HJ 200 CR20 GUADELOUPE CR20;77;282891;327814; MAUREAUX;L'HELGOUACH BENOIST;ORIANE
K2HS 200 CR20 GUADELOUPE CR20;78;130129;274489; DAHOME;VEJUX FLORIAN;FLORIAN
K4DC 200 CR20 GUADELOUPE CR20;132;380222;382396;500468;430141; BADRI;MAUL;RUTTIENS;SOULIGNAC ANNA;HANAE;ROSE;LISON
K4HC 200 CR20 GUADELOUPE CR20;124;341958;317114;288225;499368; BADRI;CHRISTOPHER;ROMNEY;PROCOPE BELLENGUEZ LAURENT;NOAH;RUBEN;JONAS
K4HJ 200 CR20 GUADELOUPE CR20;125;288225;282891;499368;327814; RODOMOND;MAUREAUX;BURGAUD;L'HELGOUACH SAEL;BENOIST;PIERRE;ORIANE
K4HS 200 CR20 GUADELOUPE CR20;126;230675;051541;274489;130129; CERON;TANTON;VEJUX;DAHOME MAVERICK;OLIVIER;FLORIAN;FLORIAN
K1DM24 200 CR21 GUYANE CR21;31;224680; CABANNE LEA
K1DM35 200 CR21 GUYANE CR21;32;072988; HENNION LUCIE
K1HJ 200 CR21 GUYANE CR21;11;355300; JEAN JACQUES FLAVIEN
K2HS 200 CR21 GUYANE CR21;78;139335;087778; MARTEAU;BOURDELLES ALEXANDRE;YANN


